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COMPETITION SCHEDULE

Wednesday, June 5

09:50 — 11:30 RGI Junior qualifying competition hoop/ball — Group A

11:40 — 13:10 RGI Junior qualifying competition hoop/ball — Group B

14:00 — 15:30 RGI Junior qualifying competition hoop/ball — Group C

Thursday, June 6

10:05 - 11:35 RGI Junior qualifying competition clubs/ribbon — Group B

11:40 — 13:10 RGI Junior qualifying competition clubs/ribbon — Group C

14:00 — 14:30 Opening ceremony

14:30 — 16:10 RGI Junior qualifying competition clubs/ribbon — Group A

_ _ Awards ceremony
16:15 - 16:30 General Individual and teams (RGI)

RGG Junior qualifying competition

16:30-17:10 5 hoops

Friday, June 7

RGI Apparatus finals

09:00 — 09:50 Junior - Hoop

Apparatus finals

09:50 - 10:40 | =G junior - Ball

Awards ceremony
11:50 - 12:10 RGI Apparatus finals
Junior (2 apparatus)

Junior Group

12:30 1315 | 5yalifying 5 Clubs

RGG Awards ceremony
13:20-13:30 | General

Junior
Saturday, June 8

_ _ RGG finals
09:00 — 09:40 Junior — 5 Hoops

_ _ RGI Apparatus finals
09:50 = 10:20 | 3,nior (Clubs)

_ _ RGI Apparatus finals
10:30 - 11:00 | 5 ior (Ribbon)
11:10-11:50 RGG finals

Junior — 5 Clubs

Awards ceremony
RGI Apparatus finals
12:00 — 12:20 | Junior (2 apparatus)
RGG finals

Junior (2 exercises)
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ENTRY LIST BY NOC
Rhythmic Gymnastics Individual

LS 3
SN

Fed Name YOB | . FIG )|
License !
1 |ARG |SQUILLARI, Clara Lucia 2010 | 58513 X X
2 |ARG |BUSTOS, Livia 2009 | 59083 X X X X
3 | ARG |PAEZ FERNANDEZ, Olivia 2010 | 58515 X X
4 |ARG |CEBALLOS RAPI, Ema 2010 | 62718 X X X X
5 | BOL |[EGUEZ RUILOWA, Sofia 2010 | 62939 X X X X
6 | BOL |PEREYRA SPIEGEL, Ines 2010 | 58667 X X X X
7 | BOL [ SCHOCK GUTIERREZ, Mel 2010 | 58668 X X X X
8 | BRA |[REGALO ALVAZ, Fernanda 2009 | 58805 X X X X
9 |BRA |OZEAS VIAMONTE CUNHA, Gabriela 2009 | 62881 X X
10 | BRA |FERREIRA MOURAO, Sarah 2010 | 57300 X X X X
11 | BRA | SILVA POPOATZKI, Stefhany Beatriz 2009 | 59507 X X
12 | CAN | ALEMAM, Jana Ekramy Ali Ismail Sayed Ah 2009 | 57942 X X X X
13 | CAN | CAOQ, Eva Siqi 2010 | 58888 X X X X
14 | CAN | VETRICEAN, Kate 2010 | 58887 X X X X
15 | CHI |RICH VALDES, Laura Ignacia 2009 | 59129 X X X X
16 | CHI |ORTIZ URRUTIA, Constanza Angelica 2009 | 63001 X X X X
17 | CHI | DEPAUX CARRERA, Amanda Paz 2009 | 56094 X X
18 | CHI | GONZALEZ GOLDENBERG, Isidora Valene 2010 | 62899 X X
19 | COL | CORREA EUSSE, Sara 2009 | 59201 X X X X
20 | COL | VILLAREAL CAMERO, Juliana 2009 | 59208 X X X X
21 | COL [VARGAS SILVA, Emiliana 2009 | 59207 X X X
22 | COL |PATINO ZOCADAGUI, Ashlee Mariana 2009 | 59206 X
23 |CRC | ALVAREZ AREVALO, Galilea 2009 | 55970 X X X X
24 |CRC |BALTODANO ORTIZ, Maria Alexa 2009 | 56087 X X X X
25 |CRC |AGUILAR LEDEZMA, Ariana Jazmin 2010 | 60398 X X
26 | CRC | CESPEDES SANDI, Abigail 2010 | 60061 X X
27 | CUB | GODALES BORJAS, Lizabeth Milay 2010 | 62692 X X X X
28 | CUB | AMAYA TOMACEN, Maria Carla 2009 | 63012 X X X X
29 | CUB | PACHECO MENENDEZ, Alys 2010 | 63011 X X X X
30 | ECU | CERNA ROBLEDO, Ana Marina 2009 | 60961 X X X X
31 | ECU [ MENDOZA CALDERON, Diana Valentina 2009 | 60968 X X X X
32 |ECU |LOZA TRUJILLO, Alba Eliana 2010 | 62857 X X X X
F3-Curven
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Fed |Name YOB |, . FIG le)
License |

33 | ESA | SOLORZANO DAVILA, Sol 2009 | 55811 X X X X
34 | ESA |RAMOS BERDUGO, Valeria 2009 | 55812 X X X X
35 | GUA | VELASQUEZ GODINEZ, Luisa Jimena de Lourdes | 2009 | 60867 X X X X
36 | GUA |SOSA CALDERON, Zoe Fernanda 2010 | 60864 X X X X
37 | GUA |[NORIEGA MEJIA, Maria Jose 2009 | 60865 X X X X
38 | MEX | ABRAHAM HABIB, Ana Luiza 2010 | 61511 X X X X
39 |MEX |GALINDO ALVAREZ, Constanza 2009 | 57669 X X X X
40 | MEX |DUENAS MARTIN, Sarah Vanessa 2010 | 62986 X X X
41 | MEX|AREVALO SANCHEZ, Eva Maria 2009 | 62862 X

42 | NCA | TELLEZ HERNANDEZ, Sapphire Yoelka 2009 | 60827 X X X X
43 | NCA | PALACIOS CABALLERO, Suyani Naive 2010 | 60828 X X X X
44 | PAR |DE CONTO LENZ, Ana Carolina 2010 | 62576 X X X X
45 | PAR | ARRUAARCE, Camila Alejandra 2009 | 62574 X X X X
46 | PAR |[NUNEZ ARIAS, Melany Abigail 2010 | 62573 X X X X
47 | PER |LAY ZEA, Samantha 2010 | 61065 X X X X
48 | PER | BRICENO PALACIOS, Briseida Valentina 2010 | 62611 X X X X
49 | USA | DE LA ROSA, Natalie Angelique 2010 | 58523 X X X X
50 | USA | CHONG, Isabella Heesu 2009 | 58964 X X X X
51 | USA | LIU, Alicia 2010 | 63040 X X
52 | USA [KIM, Dawn 2010 | 62059 X X

53 | VEN | DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Jimena Eugenia 2009 | 56069 X X X X
54 | VEN | CARABALLO DELGADO, Luciana Camila 2009 | 59110 X X X X
55 | VEN | ARIAS TEJERAS, Thaycaramaloa 2009 | 59111 X X X X

F3-Curven
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Rhythmic Gymnastics Group

NOC |Name yos | FI¢ |s/)||5
License [

1 ARG |SOSA MENEGHIN Agostina 2010 | 62962 X
2 ARG | KALAFA Alma Eugenia 2009 | 62960 X X
3 ARG | GONZALEZ LANCIANI Julieta 2009 | 62958 X X
4 ARG |JOHANSEN Julieta Josefina 2010 | 62959 X

5 ARG |SUSO Julieta 2009 | 62963 X X
6 ARG |SAVOIA Maria Catalina 2009 | 62961 X X
7 BRA |NEVES DE MEDEIROS Alice 2010 | 61868 X X
8 BRA | CICHOVICZ Andriely Leticia 2010 | 61822 X X
9 BRA |COLERE DA CRUZ Julia Anny 2010 | 61821 X X
10 BRA | MIRANDA OCAMPOS Luiza 2010 | 61137 X

11 BRA | MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana 2009 | 61136 X
12 BRA |PEREIRA VAZ Clara Beatriz 2010 | 61869 X X
13 CAN | GRIGORE Natalie 2009 | 58218 X X
14 CAN |BELOVA Sofie 2009 | 58216 X
15 CAN | HING Angelica Janna 2010 58232 X X
16 CAN | MA Martina Erdina 2010 | 58217 X X
17 CAN | PIMENOVSKY Emily 2010 | 61316 X

18 CAN | SENNIKQOV Anastasia 2009 | 58220 X X
19 CHI | AHUMADA MOLINA Constanza Paz 2010 | 59127 X X
20 CHI | MENESES GAJARDO Karime Belén 2009 | 56095 X X
21 CHI | CUETO YANEZ Florencia Antonia 2009 | 62893 X X
22 CHI | AVILA ROJAS Florencia Paz 2009 | 62937 X X
23 CHI |LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ Sofia Karin 2009 | 62969 X X
24 COL |PATINO ZOCADAGUI Ashlee Mariana 2009 | 59206 X X
25 COL | OSPINA ZULUAGA Emilia Marie 2010 | 63016 X

26 COL |TORRES ACEVEDO Susana 2010 | 63017 X X
27 COL |GIRALDO GONZALEZ Sara 2010 | 63014 X
28 COL |MENDOZA PERUTTI Maria Jimena 2010 | 63015 X X
29 COL |DIAZ MONROY Danna Camila 2009 | 59204 X X
30 MEX |AREVALO SANCHEZ Eva Maria 2009 | 62862 X X
31 MEX |CARRASCO TAPIA Renata 2009 | 62859 X X
32 MEX |NOVELO EVIA Jaydi Camila 2010 | 62861 X X
33 MEX |PONCE VITE Barbara Gabriela 2010 | 58473 X X
34 MEX |LOZANO ROMERO Mariela Zoe 2009 | 58632 X X
35 USA |KULIYEV Sasha Aliyana 2010 | 63021 X X
36 USA |SEROBIAN Natalia 2009 | 63056 X X
37 USA |GLUKHOVSKY Claire Violet 2009 | 63041 X X
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38 USA [SULLIVAN Aurora Vittoria 2010 | 62087 X
39 USA |LEE Joy 2010 | 63065 X X
40 USA |LEVIT Katerina 2010 | 63057 X
41 VEN |CALLES RODRIGUEZ Albany Daneska 2010 | 62784 X X
42 VEN |AGUILLON FLEITAS Camila Alejandra 2010 | 62785 X X
43 VEN |RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Fabiana Valentina 2009 | 62786 X X
44 VEN |GONZALEZ NAVARRO Joseana Cristina 2010 | 62796 X X
45 VEN |VILLABONA SALAS Kamila Alexandra 2009 | 62787 X
46 VEN |HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Lismar Sylenay 2010 | 62788 X
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MEDALLISTAS POR EVENTOS / MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Equipos RGI JUE6JUN ORO USA DE LA ROSA Natalie
Team RGI THU JUN 6 GOLD CHONG Isabella
KIM Dawn
LIU Alicia
PLATA BRA ALVAZ Fernanda
SILVER MOURAO Sarah

CUNHA Gabriela
POPOATZKI Stefhany

BRONCE CAN VETRICEAN Kate
BRONZE ALEMAN Jana
CAO Eva
General Individual JUE 6 JUN ORO USA DE LA ROSA Natalie
Individual All-Around THU JUN 6 GOLD
PLATA USA CHONG Isabella
SILVER
BRONCE CAN VETRICEAN Kate
BRONZE
Conjunto All-Around VIE 7 JUN ORO BRA NEVES Alice
Groups All-Around FRIJUN 7 GOLD CICHOVICZ Andriely
COLERE Julia

MIRANDA Luiza
MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana
PEREIRA Clara

PLATA MEX AREVALO Eva
SILVER CARRASCO Renata
NOVELO Jaydi

PONCE Barbara
LOZANO Mariela

BRONCE USA KULIYEV Sasha
BRONZE SEROBIAN Natalia
GLUKOVSKY Claire
SULLIVAN Aurora
LEE Joy
LEVIT Katerina
Individual VIE 7 JUN ORO USA CHONG Isabella
O FRIJUN 7 GOLD
PLATA MEX ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
SILVER
BRONCE BRA MOURAO Sarah
BRONZE
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EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON  NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON  NAME
Individual VIE 7 JUN ORO USA  DE LA ROSA Natalie
p FRIJUN 7 GOLD
PLATA USA  CHONG Isabella
SILVER
BRONCE BRA  ALVAZFernanda
BRONZE
Individual SAB 8 JUN ORO USA _ KIMDawn
SATJUN 8 GOLD
PLATA BRA ALVAZ Fernanda
SILVER
BRONCE CAN  ALEMAN Jana
BRONZE
Individual SAB 8 JUN ORO USA  CHONG Isabella
@ SATJUN 8 GOLD
| PLATA MEX  GALINDO ALVAREZ Contanza
SILVER
BRONCE VEN DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
BRONZE
Contunto/Groups SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA  NEVES Alice
! p SATJUN 8 GOLD CICHOVICZ Andriely
COLERE Julia
5 O MIRANDA Julia
PEREIRA Clara
PLATA USA  KULIYEV Sasha
SILVER SEROBIAN Natalia
GLUKOVSKY Claire
SULLIVAN Aurora
LEE Joy
BRONCE CAN  GRIGORE Natalie
BRONZE HING Angelica
MA Martina

PIMENOVSKY Emily
SENNIKOV Anastasia
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EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON  NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON  NAME
Coniunto/Grouns SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA  NEVES Alice
. P SATJUN 8 GOLD CICHOVICZ Andriely
COLERE Julia
5 MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana
PEREIRA Clara
PLATA MEX  AREVALO Eva
SILVER CARRASCO Renata
NOVELO Jaydi

PONCE Barbara
LOZANO Mariela

BRONCE USA KULIYEV Sasha

BRONZE SEROBIAN Natalia
GLUKOVSKY Claire
LEE Joy

LEVIT Katerina
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CLASIFICACION DE MEDALLAS / MEDAL STANDINGS

INDIVIDUAL CONJUNTO/GROUP TOTAL
Rank NOC TOTAL RANK
0/G P/S B 0/G P/S B 0/G P/S B
1 USA 6 2 1 2 6 3 2 11 1°
2 BRA 2 2 3 3 2 2 7 2°
3 MEX 2 2 4 4 =3°
4 CAN 3 1 4 4 —30
5 VEN 1 1 1 5°
Nota / Note:

La clasificacion por Total se calcula por el numero total de medallas de oro, plata y bronce.
Rank by Total is calculated by the total number of gold, silver and bronze medals.

Leyenda / Legend:

= El signo igual indica que dos 0 mas CON comparten la misma clasificacion por Total.

= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by Total.

B Medalla de bronce O Medalla de oro P Medalla de plata Tot. Total
Bronze medal G Gold medal S Silver Medal
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
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Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Grupo A categoria Juvenil Aro y Pelota
Start: 2024/06/02 09:50

Start
09:50

09:53

09:56

09:59

10:02

10:05

10:08

10:11

10:14

10:17

10:20

10:23

10:26

10:29

10:32

10:35

10:38

10:41

10:44

10:47

10:50

10:53

10:56

10:59

11:02

11:05

11:08

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country

e ESA
= COL
e ESA
mm COL
ksd BRA
= COL
ksd BRA
== VEN
ksd BRA
m=m VEN
= NCA
== VEN
== NCA
mia BOL
== COL
i BOL
== COL
mia BOL
== COL
= ESA
== VEN
mm ESA
s VEN
ksd BRA
== VEN
k=4 BRA

=& BOL

End: 2024/06/02 11:26

Name

SOLORZANO Sol

CORREA Sara

RAMOS Valeria

VILLARREAL Juliana

CUNHA Gabriela

VARGAS Emiliana

MOURAO Sarah

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
Alvaz Fernanda

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka
SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
PATINO Ashlee Mariana
PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines
VILLARREAL Juliana

EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia
CORREA Sara

SOLORZANO Sol

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
RAMOS Valeria

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
POPOATZKI Stefhany
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
MOURAO Sarah

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
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Category

Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2

Juvenil R1
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Start
11:11

11:14

11:17

11:20

11:23

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

Country
44 BRA
= BOL
s NCA
= BOL

s NCA

N,

Name

Alvaz Fernanda

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines

PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive
EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
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Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Grupo B categoria Juvenil Aro y Pelota
Start: 2024/06/05 11:40

Start
11:40

11:43

11:46

11:49

11:52

11:55

11:58

12:01

12:04

12:07

12:10

12:13

12:16

12:19

12:22

12:25

12:28

12:31

12:34

12:37

12:40

12:43

12:46

12:49

12:52

12:55

12:58

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country

== PAR
I+l CAN
=== PAR
i+ CAN
== PAR
I+l CAN
CRC
b+l MEX
CRC
W=l MEX
CRC
b+l MEX
= ARG
i+l PER
= ARG
B+l PER
= ARG
== PAR
I+j caN
e PAR
i+ can
== PAR
i+j caN
CRC
=l MEX
CRC

b=l MEX

End: 2024/06/05 13:22

Name

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
CAO Eva

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra
VETRICEAN Kate

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
ALEMAM Jana

CESPEDES SANDI Abigail
DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa
ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea
ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa
GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza
SQUILLARI Clara

BRICENO Briseida

BUSTOS Livia

LAY Samantha

CEBALLOS Emma

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
CAO Eva

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra
VETRICEAN Kate

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
ALEMAM Jana

AGUILAR LEDEZMA Ariana
DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa
ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
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Category

Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2

Juvenil R1
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Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score
13:01 28. === CRC BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa Juvenil R2 ( 2
13:04 29. e MEX  GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza Juvenil R1 O 1
13:07 30. ARG SQUILLARI Clara Juvenil R2 ] 2
13:10 31. [+l PER  BRICENO Briseida Juvenil R1 O 1
13:13 32. = ARG BUSTOS Livia Juvenil R2 ( 2
13:16 33. [l PER LAY Samantha Juvenil R1 O 1
13:19 34. ARG CEBALLOS Emma Juvenil R2 o 2
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
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Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Grupo C categoria Juvenil Aro y Pelota
Start: 2024/06/05 14:00

Start
14:00

14:03

14:06

14:09

14:12

14:15

14:18

14:21

14:24

14:27

14:30

14:33

14:36

14:39

14:42

14:45

14:48

14:51

14:54

14:57

15:00

15:03

15:06

15:09

15:12

15:15

15:18

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country
mim ECU
= CuB
mim ECU
= CuB
mim ECU
= CuB
B CHI
= USA
B CHI
= UsA
B CHI
= USA
v GUA
mim ECU
w. GUA
mim ECU
v GUA
mim ECU
= cuB
B CHI
= cuB
B CHI
= cuB
B CHI
&= ysa
v GUA

BE ysa

End: 2024/06/05 15:30

Name

MENDOZA Valentina

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay
CERNA Ana Maria

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
LOZA Alba

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
DEPAUX Amanda

KIM Dawn

ORTIZ Constanza

DE LA ROSA Natalie

RICH Laura

CHONG Isabella

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda
MENDOZA Valentina

NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose
CERNA Ana Maria

VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
LOZA Alba

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay
GONZALEZ Isidora

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
ORTIZ Constanza

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
RICH Laura

LIU Alicia

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda

DE LA ROSA Natalie
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Category

Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2
Juvenil R1
Juvenil R2

Juvenil R1
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Start
15:21

15:24

15:27

#

28.

29.

30.

Country
9L GUA

E= JsA

% GUA

ﬁ.‘m Mo
‘ t !l

o,
e G

Name
NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose

CHONG Isabella
VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria categoria Juvenil Aro y Pelota

Start: 2024/06/02 09:50

Panel 1
Juvenil @

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= usa
DB2 JOUKOVA Svetlana I+j can
DAl SALINAS MENDEZ Emma Bl MEX
DA2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
Al SALCEDO Julian mmm COL
A2 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia = cuB
A3 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana === ARG
Ad /Eﬁa?aRrﬁergo MARTINEZ Pamela s CH
El ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia B CHI
E2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia Bl MEX
E3 JUSTINIANO BUSTOS Julia Veronica g BOL
E4 ARCOS Fabiola B:j PER
Linel  MIANGO Ada e ESA
Line 2
Time 1 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria o}l GUA
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia

UPAG

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia UPAG

Biksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

77 SPIETH

Panel 2

Juvenil E

Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela Kl POR
DB2 BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen === ARG
DA1 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria = CRC
DA2 VOLYNETS Elena B= PUR
Al YAKHIMOVICH Catherine E= ysa
A2 BUITRAGO Estefani = COL
A3 ARENDASOVA Daniela +f cAN
Ad mgrl\clégzsmos MOSQUERA Yulmara = VEN
El ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia B CHI
E2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia Bl MEX
E3 JUSTINIANO BUSTOS Julia Veronica i BOL
E4 ARCOS Fabiola B:f PER
Linel
Line2  LEDEZMA Kerlin == CRC
Time 2 HASSE Ana Claudia BRA

(Wlgpaane?

F3-Curven
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024
02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil(Clasificatorio)

Rank Country Name/Club

1.Q

2.Q

4.Q

5.Q

6.Q

7.Q

8.Q

9.Q

10.

11.

12.R

13.R

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

C C
zIf <A
> >

USA
i

CAN

[

BRA
il

(L]

MEX

VEN

BRA

CAN

CAN

ARG

DE LA ROSA Natalie

CHONG Isabella

LIU Alicia

VETRICEAN Kate

Alvaz Fernanda

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza
ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
MOURAO Sarah

DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa
CUNHA Gabriela

EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

RICH Laura

ALEMAM Jana

CAO Eva

SQUILLARI Clara

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
VILLARREAL Juliana

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines

7 SPIETH

F3-Curven

: Score
D A E Ded.
30.050 (1)
14.100 30.050
0.00 0,00 7-950 8.000 -
29.800 (2)
13.800 20,800
0.00 0.00 7950 8050 -
29.350 (3)
13.900 29.350
000 0.00 /-4°0 8100 0.10
29.000 (4)
13.600 20,000
0.00 0.00 /-350 8.050 -
28.850 (5)
13.800 28.850
610 570 7450 7.600 -
28.650 (o)
13.500 28.650
0.00 0.00 /200 7.950 -
28.400 (7)
12.900 28.400
000 00 7400 8100 -
28.250 (3)
13.300 28.250
000 000 7300 7.650 -
27.800 (9)
12.400 27.800
770 470 7-350 8050 -
26.500 (10)
12.600 26.500
0.00 0.00 7050 6.850 -
26.250 (11)
11.700 26,250
7.10 4.60 7.000 7.550 -
25.950 (12)
11.700 25.950
0.00 000 6850 7.400 -
25.750 (13)
11.300 25.750
000 000 7250 7200 -
25.000 (14)
11.600 25.000
0.00 0.00 9750 6700 0.05
24.850 (15)
12.100 24.850
0.00 0.00 6450 6.700 0.40
24.600 (16)
11.500 24.600
0.00 0.00 6-800 6.400 0.10
24.400 (17)
10.100 24.400
0.00 0.00 7:000 7.300 -
24.000 (18)
10.400 24.000
0.00 0.00 6600 7.000 -
23.900 (19)
10.700 23.900
0.00 0.00 8:350 6:900 0.05

lpne?
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Rank Country Name/Club

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

(@)
=l
@]

r

0
=

PER
CcoL
GCIA
VEN
ECU

GUA

BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa
DEPAUX Amanda

BUSTOS Livia

ORTIZ Constanza

LAY Samantha

ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea
AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
CORREA Sara

VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
MENDOZA Valentina

CESPEDES SANDI Abigail

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
CEBALLOS Emma

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay
BRICENO Briseida

PATINO Ashlee Mariana

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda
ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
LOZA Alba

NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose

7/ SPIETH

F3:-Curven

O Score
D A E Ded.
23.850 (20)
10.200 23.850
0.00 0.00 6.700 6.950 -
23.750 (21)
10.300 23.750
0.00 0.00 6.650 6.850 0.05
23.500 (22)
10.900 23.500
0.00 0.00 6.900 6.150 0.45
22.950 (23)
9.800 22.950
0.00 0.00 6.900 6.550 0.30
22.750 (24)
10.400 22.750
0.00 0.00 6.400 6.050 0.10
22.600 (25)
9.000 22.600
0.00 0.00 6.800 6.800 -
22.600 (25)
9.900 22.600
0.00 0.00 6.400 6.400 0.10
22.400 (27)
9.200 22.400
0.00 0.00 6.250 6.950 -
21.900 (28)
9.400 21.900
0.00 0.00 6.550 5.950 -
21.800 (29)
9.300 21.800
0.00 0.00 6.200 6.300 -
21.450 (30)
9.300 21.450
0.00 0.00 6.200 5.950 -
21.350 (31)
7.900 21.350
0.00 0.00 6.600 6.850 -
20.800 (32)
7.600 20.800
0.00 0.00 6.450 6.750 -
20.700 (33)
9.600 20.700
0.00 0.00 6.150 5.250 0.30
20.400 (34)
9.700 20.400
0.00 0.00 5.700 5.300 0.30
20.150 (35)
8.400 20.150
0.00 0.00 6.050 5.700 -
19.500 (36)
8.300 19.500
0.00 0.00 6.100 5.400 0.30
19.250 (37)
8.000 19.250
0.00 0.00 5.950 5.600 0.30
19.000 (38)
8.400 19.000
0.00 0.00 5.550 5.450 0.40
18.550 (39)
7.000 18.550
0.00 0.00 6.150 5.400 -
18.450 (40)
6.000 18.450
0.00 0.00 6.200 6.250 -

Wlpane?
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Rank Country Name/Club

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

CERNA Ana Maria

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra

RAMOS Valeria

PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive

SOLORZANO Sol

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka

7/ SPIETH
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0, iy
Aemnrh. ©

T
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» _fEdes,
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F3:-Curven

D A E

17.150 (41)

7.200

0.00 0.00 5.450 5.100

17.100 (42
5.300 5.500
16.500 (43)
5.300 4.900

6.600
0.00 0.00

6.600
0.00 0.00

16.300 (44)

7.000

0.00 0.00 5.050 4.600

15.800 (45)
5.050 5.150
14.800 (46)
5.000 5.400

5.900
4.00 1.90

4.400
1.60 2.80
13.250 (47)

4.600

2.80 1.80 5.500 4.050

12.700 (48)

2.900 4 900 4.900

1.40 1.50

Ded.

0.60

0.30

0.30

0.35

0.30

0.90

lurs

Score

17.150

17.100

16.500

16.300

15.800

14.800

13.250

12.700
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil(Clasificatorio)
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Rank Country Name/Club et Score
D A E Ded.
BE= 30.700 (1)
1.0 LT CHONG Isabella 8;%_2220 6.300 | 8.200| - 30.700
B 30.550 (2)
20 LTA DE LA ROSA Natalie 8.134(1)_1§.%0 8.350 | 8.100| - 30.550
3Q B2 MouRao sarah BT 20.08) @ 29.650
BRA 8.80 480 1850 8200 -
[ = 29.600 (4)
4, lTA KIM Dawn 7;%,22‘030 8.150 | 8.250 | - 29.600
5.Q i’i GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza 13.600 22200 &) 29.200
MEX 8.60 500 7800 7.800 -
6.Q i$i ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa 12.300 26050 28.050
MEX 160 470 7800 7.950 -
70 M yETRicEAN Kate 2200 28900 28.000
CAN 750 490 7-700 7.900 -
8.Q O Alvaz Fernanda 12.200 27550 @ 27.650
BRA 8.00 420 7500 7.950 -
9.Q i CAO Eva 11.500 26.800 26.800
CAN 240 410 7550 7.750 -
10. M ALEMAM jana 11.700 10 o 750
CAN 740 430 7-600 7.550 0.10
11. E POPOATZKI Stefhany 11.400 25950 41 25.950
BRA 2100 440 7400 7.150 -
25.550 (12)
12.R \E\l DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena 712%)_22%0 7350 | 7.000 | - 25.550
13. il DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa 11.300 o200 a3 25.500
MEX 750 410 7200 7.000 -
14R = RICH Laura 9.700 24-000 44 24.000
CHI 6.20 350 7200 7.100 -
23.350 (15)
15. NTG BUSTOS Livia 6.19(')8%970 7250 | 6.300| - 23.350
23.300 (16)
16. \E\l CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana ; 362%020 7150 | 6.950 | - 23.300
. ' 23.300 (16)
17. C-OL VARGAS Emiliana i 2663000 cg50 6gso . 23300
23.000 (18)
18. A?G CEBALLOS Emma 5.59(_)5(‘)1(.300 6.900 | 6.600 | - 23.000
19. E ORTIZ Constanza 9.300 22150 49 22.750
CHI 6.30 3.00 7050 6400 -

7/ SPIETH 25" /W%WW
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Rank Country Name/Club

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

VILLARREAL Juliana

SQUILLARI Clara

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines

EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina

CORREA Sara

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel

ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea

CERNA Ana Maria

GONZALEZ Isidora

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys

AGUILAR LEDEZMA Ariana

VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa

BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail

BRICENO Briseida

LAY Samantha

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra

NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose

7 SPIETH

F3-Curven

T,
SFIN,
/AT
1 7]

LS

7
DS,

D

8.500
5.50 3.00

9.300
6.10 3.20

8.600
6.00 2.60

7.700
5.30 2.40

7.800
5.00 2.80

8.000
4.00 4.00

7.800
4.90 2.90

7.200
4.80 2.40

7.600
4.60 3.00

7.600
4.70 2.90

7.500
5.30 2.20

7.100
5.50 1.60

7.300
4.40 2.90

7.100
3.60 3.50

6.400
5.10 1.30

6.500
3.80 2.70

5.200
3.40 1.80

6.300
3.60 2.70

5.600
3.60 2.00

6.000
3.80 2.20

5.000
4.50 0.50

'y
,
2

A E
22.450 (20

6.650 7.300
22.300 (21)
7.000 6.500
22.150 (22
7.050 6.550
21.850 (23
7.250 6.900
21.800 (24)
7.000 7.000
21.700 (25)
7.050 6.650
21.300 (26)
6.950 6.550
21.100 (27)
6.450 7.450
21.050 (28)
6.850 6.600
20.800 (29)
6.850 6.650
20.550 (30
6.400 6.700
20.400 (31)
6.400 6.900
19.700 (32)
6.700 5.700
19.500 (33)
6.700 5.900
19.300 (34)
6.250 6.650
18.600 (35)
6.400 5.700
18.500 (36)
7.000 6.300
18.300 (37)
6.700 5.700
18.150 (38)
6.750 5.800
17.950 (39)
6.450 5.500
17.150 (40)
6.000 6.150

Ded.

0.50

0.05

0.30

0.05

0.20

0.40

Score

22.450

22.300

22.150

21.850

21.800

21.700

21.300

21.100

21.050

20.800

20.550

20.400

19.700

19.500

19.300

18.600

18.500

18.300

18.150

17.950

17.150




41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

g ksis ©2024 http://rgform.eu
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Rank Country Name/Club

RAMOS Valeria

SOLORZANO Sol

MENDOZA Valentina

Printed 05.06.2024 22:22:47

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay

PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven
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D A E Ded.
16.550 (41)

5.000
3.90 1.10

6.000 5.550
16.500 (42

5.650 4.350
16.150 (43)

5.700 4.600 0.05
15.950 (44)

6.500
4.60 1.90

5.900
4.40 1.50

3.800
3.10 0.70

6.450 5.750 0.05
15.450 (45)
5.600 4.850
15.350 (46)
5.000 4.450

5.000
3.70 1.30

5.900
3.30 2.60

11.700 (47)

2.600
1.90 0.70

4.800 4.900 0.60
11.550 (48)
5.000 4.850

1.700
1.30 0.40

lprane?

Score

16.550

16.500

16.150

15.950

15.450

15.350

11.700

11.550




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
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Ritmica - Guatemala 2024
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Clasificatoria Grupo B categoria Juvenil Mazas y Cinta

Start: 2024/06/06 10:05

Start
10:05

10:08

10:11

10:14

10:17

10:20

10:23

10:26

10:29

10:32

10:35

10:38

10:41

10:44

10:47

10:50

10:53

10:56

10:59

11:02

11:05

11:08

11:11

11:14

11:17

11:20

11:23

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country

== PAR
I+l CAN
=== PAR
i+ CAN
== PAR
I+l CAN
CRC
b+l MEX
CRC
W=l MEX
CRC
b+l MEX
= ARG
i+l PER
= ARG
B+l PER
= ARG
== PAR
I+j caN
e PAR
i+ can
== PAR
i+j caN
CRC
=l MEX
CRC

b=l MEX

End: 2024/06/06 11:47

Name

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
CAO Eva

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra
VETRICEAN Kate

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
ALEMAM Jana

AGUILAR LEDEZMA Ariana
DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa
ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea
ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa
GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza
PAEZ Olivia

BRICENO Briseida

BUSTOS Livia

LAY Samantha

CEBALLOS Emma

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
CAO Eva

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra
VETRICEAN Kate

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
ALEMAM Jana

CESPEDES SANDI Abigail
AREVALO Eva Maria

ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa

77 SPIETH

Category

Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4

Juvenil R3

F3-Curven

App
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D
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Panel

1

2

Score
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Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score
11226  28. =CRC  BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa Juvenil R4 @ 2
11:29  29. s MEX  GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza Juvenil R3 |1 1
11:32 30, ARG  PAEZ Olivia Juvenil R4 P 2
11:35 31, [sPER  BRICENO Briseida Juvenil R3 1 1
11:38 32, .. ARG  BUSTOS Livia Juvenil R4 @1 2
11:41 33, [JlPER LAY Samantha Juvenil R3 |1 1
11:44 34, ARG  CEBALLOS Emma Juvenil R4 @1 2

7 SPIETH 25
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Clasificatoria Grupo C categoria Juvenil Mazas y Cinta

Start: 2024/06/06 11:40

Start
11:40

11:43

11:46

11:49

11:52

11:55

11:58

12:01

12:04

12:07

12:10

12:13

12:16

12:19

12:22

12:25

12:28

12:31

12:34

12:37

12:40

12:43

12:46

12:49

12:52

12:55

12:58

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country
mim ECU
= CuB
mim ECU
= CuB
mim ECU
= CuB
B CHI
= USA
B CHI
= UsA
B CHI
= USA
v GUA
mim ECU
w. GUA
mim ECU
v GUA
mim ECU
= cuB
B CHI
= cuB
B CHI
= cuB
B CHI
&= ysa
v GUA

BE ysa

End: 2024/06/06 13:10

Name

MENDOZA Valentina

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay
CERNA Ana Maria

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
LOZA Alba

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
GONZALEZ Isidora

LIU Alicia

ORTIZ Constanza

DE LA ROSA Natalie

RICH Laura

CHONG Isabella

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda
MENDOZA Valentina

NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose
CERNA Ana Maria

VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
LOZA Alba

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay
DEPAUX Amanda

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
ORTIZ Constanza

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
RICH Laura

KIM Dawn

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda

DE LA ROSA Natalie

77 SPIETH

Category

Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4

Juvenil R3

F3-Curven

App
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Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score
13:01  28. .~ GUA  NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose Juvenil R4 @ 2
13:04 29, EEUSA  CHONG Isabella Juvenil R3 |1 1
13:07 30. ~9 GUA  VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa Juvenil R4 @' 2

7 SPIETH 25
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Clasificatoria Grupo A categoria Juvenil Mazas y Cinta

Start: 2024/06/06 14:30

Start
14:30

14:33

14:36

14:39

14:42

14:45

14:48

14:51

14:54

14:57

15:00

15:03

15:06

15:09

15:12

15:15

15:18

15:21

15:24

15:27

15:30

15:33

15:36

15:39

15:42

15:45

15:48

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Country

e ESA
= COL
e ESA
mm COL
ksd BRA
= COL
ksd BRA
== VEN
ksd BRA
m=m VEN
= NCA
== VEN
== NCA
mia BOL
== COL
i BOL
== COL
mia BOL
== COL
= ESA
== VEN
mm ESA
s VEN
ksd BRA
== VEN
k=4 BRA

=& BOL

End: 2024/06/06 16:06

Name

RAMOS Valeria

VILLARREAL Juliana
SOLORZANO Sol

VARGAS Emiliana

CUNHA Gabriela

CORREA Sara

MOURAO Sarah

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
Alvaz Fernanda

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive
SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
CORREA Sara

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines
VILLARREAL Juliana

EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia
VARGAS Emiliana

RAMOS Valeria

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
SOLORZANO Sol

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
POPOATZKI Stefhany
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
MOURAO Sarah

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel

77 SPIETH

Category

Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4

Juvenil R3
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Start
15:51

15:54
15:57
16:00
16:03

28.
29.
30.
31

32.

Country

hsd BRA
wia BOL
== NCA
= BOL

s NCA

N

N,

Name

Alvaz Fernanda

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka
EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive

77 SPIETH

Category

Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3
Juvenil R4
Juvenil R3

Juvenil R4

£3-Curven
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria categoria Juvenil Mazas y Cinta
Start: 2024/06/06 10:05

Juvenil

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
DB2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma Bl MEX
DAl JOUKOVA Svetlana f+l CAN
DA2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria = CRC
Al JUARA ROSELL Cecilia B=CcuB
MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara
A2 Mercedes = VEN
A3 BUITRAGO Estefani mm COL
A4 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana === ARG
CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela
El Alejandra Bl CHI
E2 YAKHIMOVICH Catherine = ysa
E3 MIJANGO Ada mm ESA
E4 LEDEZMA Kerlin = CRC
Linel  MENDEZ Allan Lol GUA
Line 2
Time 1 ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina =i BOL
Main
referee
Assistent
SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia
Biksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

77 SPIETH

Panel 2

Juvenil

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= ysa
DB2 BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen == ARG
DAl PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DA2 VOLYNETS Elena = PUR
Al SALCEDO Julian = COL
A2 ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia B CHI
A3 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia Bl MEX
A4 ARENDASOVA Daniela f+l CAN
E1 CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela

Alejandra
E2 YAKHIMOVICH Catherine
E3 MIJANGO Ada
E4 LEDEZMA Kerlin = CRC
Line 1
Line2  AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina ES3 BRA
Time 2 ARCOS Fabiola B:ll PER

lppone?

PAGU
PAGU

£3-Curven
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil()

Rank Country Name/Club

10.Q
11.R

12.R
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

BRA

VEN

MEX

DE LA ROSA Natalie

Alvaz Fernanda

ALEMAM Jana

VETRICEAN Kate

CAO Eva

KIM Dawn

CUNHA Gabriela

MOURAO Sarah

DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

VILLARREAL Juliana

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa

ORTIZ Constanza

CHONG Isabella

VARGAS Emiliana

ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa

CERNA Ana Maria

GONZALEZ Isidora

F3-Curven

77 SPIETH

A E
29.700 (1)
13.400 8500 8.100

8.80 4.60
27.700 (2)

D

12.400
8.10 4.30 7.650 7.650

27.400 (3)

12.500
8.00 4.50 7.550 7.350

27.250 (4)

11.600
750 4.10 7.750 7.900

27.050 (5)

12.100
790 4.20 7.350 7.600

26.600 (6)

11.900
730 4.60 7.500 7.200

25.800 (7)

11.500
750 4.00 7.400 6.900

25.400 (9)

11.200
6.90 4.30 7.200 7.000

25.200 (9)

10.800
6.40 4.40 7.400 7.000

25.150 (10)

11.500
7560 3.90 7.100 6.550

24.350 (11)

10.000
6.60 3.40 7.100 7.250

24.250 (12

10.700
730 3.40 7.200 6.650

24.000 (13)

9.500
6.20 3.30 7.250 7.250

23.800 (14)

10.400
6.60 3.80 7.000 6.700

23.750 (15)

9.900
6.00 3.90 6.900 6.950

23.600 (16)

9.000
580 3.20 7.150 7.450

23.450 (17)

9.000
6.40 2.60 6.750 7.700

23.150 (18)

9.100
6.70 2.40 6.900 7.150

Ded.

0.30

0.30

Score

29.700

27.700

27.400

27.250

27.050

26.600

25.800

25.400

25.200

25.150

24.350

24.250

24.000

23.800

23.750

23.600

23.450

23.150

Wpone?
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Rank Country Name/Club

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

-l
MEX

ARG

[
VEN

ARG

=

CuB

o

CHI

&

AREVALO Eva Maria

PAEZ Olivia

y
:
,‘fl‘;

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana

CEBALLOS Emma

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay

RICH Laura

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel

BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa

EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

BUSTOS Livia

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines

DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina

VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa

AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla

CORREA Sara

AGUILAR LEDEZMA Ariana

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys

ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea

MENDOZA Valentina

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

{!

D A E
23.050 (19

9.100
560 3.50 7.150 6.800

23.000 (20)

9.300
6.00 3.30 6.550 7.150

22.850 (21)

8.500
520 3.30 7.150 7.200

22,100 (22

8.400
4.80 3.60 7.000 6.700

22,100 (22

8.600
550 3.10 7.050 6.450

22.050 (24)

8.000
530 2.70 7.200 6.850

21.400 (25)

8.200
4.90 3.30 6.750 6.450

21.400 (25)

8.600
500 3.60 6.600 6.200

21.350 (27)

9.000
560 3.40 6.900 5.450

21.200 (28)

8.400
4.60 3.80 6.850 5.950

21.050 (29)

7.900
500 2.90 6.850 6.300

21.000 (30)

7.400
500 2.40 6.700 6.900

20.500 (31)

7.100
4.90 2.20 6.850 6.550

19.600 (32

6.700
3.90 2.80 6.600 6.300

19.500 (33)

7.600
4.40 3.20 6.500 5.400

19.200 (34)

7.200
420 3.00 6.200 5.800

19.050 (35)

6.600
3.80 2.80 6.250 6.250

19.000 (36)

6.800
3.80 3.00 6.050 6.150

18.200 (37)

6.000
3.70 2.30 5.700 6.500

17.300 (38)

6.300
3.00 2.40 5.850 5.150

Ded.

0.05

Score

23.050

23.000

22.850

22.100

22.100

22.050

21.400

21.400

21.350

21.200

21.050

21.000

20.500

19.600

19.500

19.200

19.050

19.000

18.200

17.300

(Wraare?
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Rank Country Name/Club

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

47.

48.

ki

PER

T
PER

ESA
GUA
ESA

ECU

GUA

NCA

= o
all 2H
> )

BRICENO Briseida

LAY Samantha

SOLORZANO Sol

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda
RAMOS Valeria

LOZA Alba

NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka
NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail

PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

{!

17.150 (39)

D

5.900
4.00 1.90 6.000 5.550

16.600 (40

6.000
4.00 2.00 5.600 5.000

16.400 (41)

5.200
420 1.00 5.900 5.300

16.250 (42)

6.200
4.30 1.90 5.250 4.800

15.700 (43)

5.300
3.20 2.10 5.400 5.300

15.500 (44

4.900
3.80 1.10 5.550 5.050

14.750 (45)

4.600
3.30 1.30 5.600 4.550

13.750 (46)

3.700
1.90 1.80 4.750 5.300

11.750 (47)

4.100
3.00 1.10 5.050 2.650

11.250 (48)

2.700
1.80 0.90 4.650 3.950

Ded.

0.30

0.30

0.05

0.05

Score

17.150

16.600

16.400

16.250

15.700

15.500

14.750

13.750

11.750

11.250

Wpuonss
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil()

Rank Country Name/Club

1.Q
2.Q
3.Q
4.Q
5.Q

10.Q

11.R
12.R
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

——
USA
—

USA

i
CAN

=

BRA

MEX
MEX
BRA
i
CAN
ARG
i
CAN
BRA
CHI

coL

ARG

CuB

DE LA ROSA Natalie

CHONG Isabella

VETRICEAN Kate

Alvaz Fernanda

DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena

LIU Alicia

DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa

MOURAO Sarah

CAO Eva

CEBALLOS Emma

ALEMAM Jana

POPOATZKI Stefhany

ORTIZ Constanza

VARGAS Emiliana

BUSTOS Livia

GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay

77 SPIETH

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

F3-Curven

@

D A E
28.700 (1)

12.800
8.60 4.20 7.750 8.150

28.100 (2)

13.000
9.70 3.30 7.350 7.750

26.400 (3)

11.500
8.00 3.50 7.250 7.650

26.300 (4)

11.600
770 3.90 7.150 7.600

25.900 (5

11.700
8.50 3.20 7.250 7.000

25.850 (6)

10.500
770 2.80 7.500 7.850

25.800 (7)

10.900
8.00 2.90 7.450 7.450

25.300 (8)

10.700
790 2.80 7.300 7.300

25.250 (9)

10.800
720 3.60 7.600 6.900

25.150 (10)

10.700
6.90 3.80 7.300 7.200

24,950 (11)

10.400
790 2.50 7.050 7.500

24.650 (12

10.800
780 3.00 6.800 7.100

24.550 (13)

10.600
730 3.30 7.100 6.850

23.950 (14)

9.600
6.60 3.00 7.100 7.250

23.950 (14)

10.100
6.80 3.30 7.000 6.850

23.000 (16)

9.600
6.60 3.00 6.850 6.550

22,550 (17)

8.900
550 340 6.700 6.950

22.400 (18)

8.700
500 2.80 6.700 7.000

Ded.

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

Score

28.700

28.100

26.400

26.300

25.900

25.850

25.800

25.300

25.250

25.150

24.950

24.650

24.550

23.950

23.950

23.000

22.550

22.400

Wlprons
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Rank Country Name/Club

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

(|
CoL

ARG

CuB

VEN

VILLARREAL Juliana

PAEZ Olivia

PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys
ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa
VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa
CERNA Ana Maria

CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana
DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina
BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa
EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia

LAY Samantha

SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel
AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla
BRICENO Briseida

RICH Laura

PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines
SOLORZANO Sol

DEPAUX Amanda

CESPEDES SANDI Abigail

MENDOZA Valentina

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

D

9.000
6.00 3.00

8.800
5.80 3.00

8.300
6.00 2.30

7.800
5.40 2.40

8.500
6.10 2.40

7.500
4.70 2.80

7.500
5.70 1.80

7.200
4.50 2.70

7.400
5.20 2.20

7.400
4.70 2.70

7.500
4.70 2.80

7.200
4.80 2.40

6.700
4.90 1.80

6.800
4.70 2.10

6.100
3.80 2.30

5.600
3.50 2.10

6.000
4.60 1.40

5.800
4.40 1.40

6.300
4.20 2.10

6.200
4.60 1.60

A E
22.150 (19)

6.300 6.850
22.100 (20)
7.000 6.650
21.800 (21)
6.550 6.950
21.300 (22)
6.650 6.850
21.250 (23)
6.500 6.250
20.850 (29)
6.150 7.200
20.350 (25)
6.550 6.300
20.200 (26)
7.150 6.250
20.200 (2¢)
6.550 6.250
20.150 (28)
6.450 6.300
19.550 (29)
6.050 6.000
19.500 (30
6.100 6.200
19.450 (31)
6.200 6.550
19.200 (32)
6.200 6.200
19.050 (33)
6.850 6.100
18.950 (34)
6.800 6.550
18.850 (35)
6.300 6.550
18.800 (36)
6.700 6.300
18.600 (37)
6.250 6.050
18.000 (38)
5.800 6.000

Score
Ded.

22.150
0.35 22.100
21.800
21.300
21.250
20.850
20.350
0.40 20.200
20.200
20.150
19.550
19.500
19.450
19.200
19.050
18.950
18.850
18.800

18.600

18.000

Wpuones
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Rank Country Name/Club

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.

g ksis ©2024 http://rgform.eu

NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail
ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea

LOZA Alba

ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra
RAMOS Valeria

CORREA Sara

SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda
PALACIOS CABALLERO Suyani Naive
NORIEGA ME]JIAS Maria Jose

TELLEZ HERNANDEZ Sapphire Yoelka

Printed 07.06.2024 00:21:10

77 SPIETH

F3-Curven

@i

D A E
17.550 (39)

6.200 6.350
17.250 (40)
6.050 5.500

5.000
3.80 1.20

5.700
4.40 1.30

16.750 (41)

4.900

3.70 1.20 6.100 5.750

16.300 (42)
5.900 5.600
16.050 (43)

5.300
4.10 1.20

4.600

3.00 1.60 6.050 5.400

14.150 (44)
5.400 4.450
13.450 (45)
5.700 5.350

4.600
2.20 2.40

2.400
1.40 1.00

12.717  (46)

2.400

1.60 0.80 5.667 4.950

12.600 (47)
5.350 4.250
10.500 (48)
4.850 4.250

3.000
2.10 0.90

1.400
1.10 0.30

Ded.

0.50

0.30

0.30

Score

17.550

17.250

16.750

16.300

16.050

14.150

13.450

12.717

12.600

10.500

Whpuonss
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TIE BREAK REPORT
APPARATUS TIE BREAK
Apparatus
Rank Name NOC TOTAL
E-Score
25 ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea CRC 22,600 6,800
26 AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla CUB 22,600 6,400
o
Apparatus
Rank Name NOC TOTAL
E-Score
16 CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana VEN 23,300 6,950
17 VARGAS Emiliana COL 23,300 6,850
[}
Rank Name NOC  TOTAL Apparatus
E-Score
22 CEBALLOSEmma ARG 22,100 6,700
23 GODALES BORIJA Lizabeth Milay CUB 22,100 6,450
25 SHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel BOL 21,400 6,450
26 BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa CRC 21,400 6,200
Rank Name NOC TOTAL Apparatus Apparatus
E-Score A-Score
14 POPOATZKI Stefhany BRA 23,950 7,250
15 ORTIZ Constanza CHI 23,950 6,850
F3 - Curven

77 SPIETH
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Rank Name NOC TOTAL Apparatus Apparatus
E-Score A-Score
26 DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina PAR 20,200 6,250 7,150
27 BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa CRC 20,200 6,250 6,550

Qualification for Apparatus Finals

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus for qualification for Apparatus Finals, the
ranking will be determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-scores prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails

If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken

Clasificacion para finales de Aparatos

En caso de empate en puntos en cualquier lugar en cualquier aparato para la clasificacion para
las Finales de Aparatos, la clasificacion se determinara segun los siguientes criterios:

1. Prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion E mas alta.
2. prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacién A mas alta
3. prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion D mas alta

Si persiste el empate, no se rompera el empate.

7 SPIETH 25"



Rank
AA

1°1.
2°2.
3.
4°.
5%.
6%.
79,

8%.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

C
2 I
>

MEX

VEN

i
CAN

i
CAN

CHI

O

Country Name/Club

DE LA ROSA
Natalie

CHONG
Isabella

VETRICEAN
Kate

Alvaz
Fernanda

GALINDO
ALVAREZ
Constanza

MOURAO
Sarah

ABRAHAM
HABIB Ana
Luisa

DOMINGUEZ
MARTINEZ
Jimena

ALEMAM Jana

CAO Eva

ORTIZ
Constanza

VILLARREAL
Juliana

CARABALLO
DELGADO
Luciana

RICH Laura

BUSTOS Livia

CEBALLOS
Emma

EGUEZ
RUILOWA Sofia

PEREYRA
SPIEGEL Ines

ARIAS TEJERAS
Thaycaramaloa

SCHOCK
GUTIERREZ
Mel
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Ritmica - Guatemala 2024
02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil(All Around)

O

A
30.050 (1)

7.950 8.000
29.800 (2)
7.950 8.050
29.000
7.350 8.050

D

14.100
9.00 5.10

13.800
8.80 5.00

(4)
13.600
8.80 4.80

28.850 (5)

13.800 5 450 7.600

8.10 5.70

28.650 (6)

13.500

9.00 4.50 7.200 7.950

27.800 (9)

12400 7.350 8.050

7.70 4.70
28.400 (7)

12.900

8.50 4.40 7.400 8.100

28.250 (8)

13.300

8.70 4.60 7.300 7.650

25.000
11.600
740 4.0 6.750 6.700
24.850

(14)

(15)

12.100

8.40 3.70 6.450 6.700
22.950

9.800
6.10 3.70

(23)
6.900 6.550
24.000
6.600 7.000

(18)

10.400
6.80 3.60

24.400 (17)

10.100

6.20 3.90 7.000 7.300

25.750
7.250 7.200
23.500
6.900 6.150
20.700

9.600
6.10 3.50 6.150 5.250

(13)
11.300
7.20 4.10
(22)

10.900
5.90 5.00

(33)

25.950 (12)

11.700

6.70 5.00 6.850 7.400

23.900 (19)

10.700
720 3.50 6.350 6.900

19.000

8.400
540 3.00 5.550 5.450

22.400

9.200
510 4.10 6.250 6.950

(38)

(27)

E Ded.

0.05

0.40

0.30

0.45

0.30

0.05

0.40

D

14.100
8.30 5.80

14.200
8.80 5.40

12.400
7.50 4.90

12.200
8.00 4.20

13.600
8.60 5.00

13.600
8.80 4.80

12.300
7.60 4.70

11.200
7.20 4.00

11.700
7.40 4.30

11.500
7.40 4.10

9.300
6.30 3.00

8.500
5.50 3.00

9.200
6.00 3.20

9.700
6.20 3.50

9.800
6.10 3.70

9.500
5.50 4.00

7.700
5.30 2.40

8.600
6.00 2.60

7.800
5.00 2.80

7.200
4.80 2.40

o I\
A E Ded. D A E Ded.
30.550 () 29.700 (1)
13.400
8350 8100 - | =409 8200 8100 -
30.700 (1) 23.800 (14)
10.400
8300 8200 - |00 7000 6700 0.30
28.000 (7) 27.250 (4
11.600
7700 7900 - |, 1600 7750 7900 -
27.650 (5) 27.700
12.400
7500 7.950 - | 32409 7650 7650 -
29.200 (5) 25.150 (10)
11,500
7800 7.800 - | Eb°09 7100 6550 -
29.650 (3) 25.400 (8
11.200
7850 8200 - | tL20% 7200 7.000 -
28.050 (6) 24250 (12)
10.700
7800 7.950 - | 30790 17200 6650 0.30
25.550 (12) 25.200 (9)
10.800
7350 7.000 - | 30800 7400 7.000 -
26.750 (10) 27.400 (3
12,500
7600 7.550 0.10 |4 po20% 7550 7350 -
26.800 (9) 27.050 (5)
12.100
7550 7750 - | go109 7350 7.600 -
22.750 (19) 24.000 (13)
9.500
7050 6400 - | 2% 7250 7250 -
22.450 (20) 24350 (11)
10.000
6650 7300 - | 10000 7100 7250 -
23.300 (16) 22.850 (21)
8.500
7150 6950 - | 5% 7150 7200 -
24.000 (14) 22.050 (24)
8.000
7200 7200 - | 80% 7500 6850 -
23.350 (15) 21.200 (28)
8.400
7250 6300 - |, 349 6850 5950 -
23.000 (18) 22.100 (22)
8.400
6900 6600 - |, 549 7000 6700 -
21.850 (23) 21.350 (27)
9.000
7250 6900 - | 0% 6900 5450 -
22.150 (22) 21.050 (29)
7.050 6550 0.05 |- 9% 6850 6300 -
: : 0515 00 2.90 & :
21.800 (24) 23.600 (16)
9.000
7000 7.000 - | 0% 7150 7.450 -
21.100 (27) 21.400 (25)
8.200
6450 7.450 - |, 329 6750 6450 -
F3 - Curven

77 SPIETH

D

12.800
8.60 4.20

13.000
9.70 3.30

11.500
8.00 3.50

11.600
7.70 3.90

10.700
7.90 2.80

10.700
6.90 3.80

10.800
7.20 3.60

11.700
8.50 3.20

10.600
7.30 3.30

10.400
7.90 2.50

10.100
6.80 3.30

9.000
6.00 3.00

7.500
5.70 1.80

6.100
3.80 2.30

8.900
5.50 3.40

10.800
7.80 3.00

7.400
4.70 2.70

5.600
3.50 2.10

7.800
5.40 2.40

7.200
4.80 2.40

@

A
28.700 (1)

7.750 8.150
28.100 (2)
7.350 7.750
26.400 (3)
7.250 7.650

26.300 (4)
7.150 7.600
25.300 (8)

7.300 7.300
25.150

7.300 7.200

(10)
25.250 (9)
7.600 6.900
25.900 (5)
7.250 7.000
24.550

7.100 6.850

(13)
24.950 (11)
7.050 7.500
23.950 (14)
7.000 6.850
22,150

6.300 6.850

(19)
20.350 (25)
6.550 6.300
19.050
6.850 6.100
22.550
6.700 6.950
24.650
6.800 7.100

(33)
(17)
(12)
20.150 (28)

6.450 6.300
18.950 (34)
6.800 6.550

21.300
6.650 6.850

(22)

19.500 (30)

6.100 6.200

E Ded.

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Score

119.000

112.400

110.650

110.500

108.300

108.000

105.950

104.900

103.700

103.650

93.650

92.950

90.900

90.850

90.600

90.450

89.300

86.050

85.700

84.400

(Wlgparne?




Rank Country Name/Club

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

|

(@)
X
(@)

PER

ECU

u

(%]

A

BALTODANO
ORTIZ Maria
Alexa

DE CONTO
LENZ Ana
Carolina

VELASQUEZ
GODINEZ Luisa

CERNA Ana
Maria

AMAYA
TOMACEN
Maria Carla
GODALES
BORJA
Lizabeth Milay
ALVAREZ
AREVALO
Galilea
DUENAS
MARTIN Sarah
Vanessa
PACHECO
MENENDEZ
Alys

LAY Samantha

CORREA Sara

BRICENO
Briseida

MENDOZA
Valentina

VARGAS
Emiliana

ARRUA ARCE
Camila
Alexandra

LOZA Alba

SOSA
CALDERON Zoe
Fernanda

SOLORZANO
Sol

NUNEZ ARIAZ
Melany Abigail

RAMOS Valeria
NORIEGA
MEJIAS Maria
Jose

KIM Dawn

D

10.200
6.50 3.70

7.600
4.10 3.50

9.300
6.20 3.10

7.200
4.20 3.00

9.900
6.70 3.20

9.700
5.80 3.90

9.000
5.40 3.60

12.600
8.40 4.20

6.600
3.90 2.70

10.400
6.10 4.30

9.400
6.10 3.30

8.400
4.60 3.80

9.300
6.20 3.10

7.000
4.60 2.40

7.000
4.40 2.60

8.000
5.10 2.90

4.600
2.80 1.80

6.600
3.80 2.80

5.900
4.00 1.90

6.000
4.10 1.90

A
23.850 (20)
6.700 6.950
20.800 (32)
6.450 6.750
21.800
6.200 6.300
17.150

5.450 5.100

(29)
(41)
22,600 (25)
6.400 6.400
20.400 (34)
5.700 5.300
22.600 (25)
6.800 6.800
26.500 (10)
7.050 6.850
17.100 (42)
5.300 5.500
22.750 (24)
6.400 6.050
21.900 (28)
6.550 5.950
20.150 (35)
6.050 5.700
21.450

6.200 5.950

(30)

16.300 (44)
5.050 4.600
18.550

6.150 5.400

(39)
19.250 (37)
5.950 5.600
13.250 (47)
5.500 4.050
16.500
5.300 4.900
15.800
5.050 5.150

(43)

(45)

18.450 (40)

6.200 6.250

E Ded.

0.60

0.10

0.30

0.30

0.10

0.35

0.30

0.90

0.30

0.30

D

6.500
3.80 2.70

8.000
4.00 4.00

6.400
5.10 1.30

7.600
4.70 2.90

7.100
5.50 1.60

6.500
4.60 1.90

7.600
4.60 3.00

11.300
7.20 4.10

7.300
4.40 2.90

5.600
3.60 2.00

7.800
4.90 2.90

6.300
3.60 2.70

5.900
3.30 2.60

9.600
5.60 4.00

6.000
3.80 2.20

5.000
3.70 1.30

5.000
3.90 1.10

3.800
3.10 0.70

5.200
3.40 1.80

5.900
4.40 1.50

5.000
4.50 0.50

13.200
7.90 5.30

N,y
e

r

2
,
08 gunns®

o \!
A E Ded. D A E Ded.
18.600 (35) 21.400 (25)
8.600
6400 5700 - | 369 6600 6200 -
21.700 (25) 21.000 (30)
7.400
7050 6650 - | 4% 6700 6900 -
19.300 (34) 20.500 (31)
7.100
6250 6650 - |, /%0 6850 6550 -
20.800 (29) 23.450 (17)
6.850 6.650 0.30 | 9% 6750 7.700 -
: : 30 |6.40 2.60 & :
20.400 (31) 19.600 (32)
6.700
6400 6900 - |5 7% 6600 6300 -
16.500 (42) 22.100 (22)
8.600
5650 4350 - | 3690 7050 6450 -
21.050 (28) 19.000 (36)
6.800
6850 6600 - | o8 6050 6150 -
25.500 (13) -
7.200 7.000 - - . -] -
19.700 (32) 19.050 (35
6.600
6700 5700 - |, S6% 6250 6250 0.05
18.150 (38) 16.600  (40)
6.000
6750 5800 - |, 0% 5600 5000 -
21.300 (26) 19.500 (33)
7.600
6950 6550 - |, 0% 6500 5400 -
18.300 (37) 17.150 (39
6.700 5700 0.40 |, 2990 6000 5550 030
: : 401400 1.90 & : :
15.350 (46) 18.200 (37)
6.000
5000 4450 - |, S0% 5700 6500 -
23.300 (16) 23.750 (15)
9.900
6850 6850 - | 09% 6900 6950 -
17.950 (39) 17.300 (38)
6.300
6450 5500 - |, 539 5850 5150 -
15.450 (45) 15.500 (44)
4.900
5600 4850 - |50 5550 5050 -
16.550 (41) 16.250 (42)
6.200
6000 5550 - |, o290 5250 4800 -
15.950 (44) 16.400 (41)
6.450 5750 0.05 |, 229 5900 5300 -
: : 051420 1.00 > :
18.500 (36) 11.750 (47)
4.100
7000 6300 - |, 1% 5050 2650 005
16.150 (43) 15.700 (43)
5.300
5700 4.600 0.05 |, >3% 5400 5300 030
17.150 (40) 14.750 (45)
4.600
6000 6150 - |, 309 5600 4550 -
29.600 (4) 26.600 (6)
11.900
8150 8250 - |, 31900 7500 7200 -
F3 - Curven

77 SPIETH

D

7.400
5.20 2.20

7.200
4.50 2.70

8.500
6.10 2.40

7.500
4.70 2.80

6.700
4.90 1.80

8.700
5.90 2.80

5.700
4.40 1.30

10.900
8.00 2.90

8.300
6.00 2.30

7.500
4.70 2.80

4.600
2.20 2.40

6.800
470 2.10

6.200
4.60 1.60

9.600
6.60 3.00

5.300
4.10 1.20

4.900
3.70 1.20

2.400
1.40 1.00

6.000
4.60 1.40

5.000
3.80 1.20

4.600
3.00 1.60

3.000
2.10 0.90

A
20.200 (26)
6.550 6.250
20.200 (26)
7.150 6.250
21.250
6.500 6.250
20.850

6.150 7.200

(23)
(24)
19.450 (31)
6.200 6.550
22.400 (18)
6.700 7.000
17.250 (40)
6.050 5.500
25.800 (7)
7.450 7.450
21.800 (21)
6.550 6.950
19.550 (29)
6.050 6.000
14.150 (44)
5.400 4.450
19.200 (32)
6.200 6.200
18.000
5.800 6.000
23.000

6.850 6.550

(38)

(16)

16.300

(42)

5.900 5.600

16.750
6.100 5.750

(41)
13.450 (45)
5.700 5.350
18.850 (35)
6.300 6.550
17.550
6.200 6.350
16.050
6.050 5.400

(39)

(43)

12.600 (47)
5.350 4.250

E Ded.

0.40

0.30

0.50

Score

84.050

83.700

82.850

82.250

82.050

81.400

79.900

77.800

77.650

77.050

76.850

74.800

73.000

70.050

67.850

66.250

65.500

64.450

64.300

63.700

62.950

56.200

Wlgpane?




Rank Country Name/Club

40.

41.

USA

s
BRA
NCA
kel
R

BRA

CRC

coL

LIU Alicia

CUNHA
Gabriela

PALACIOS
CABALLERO
Suyani Naive

POPOATZKI
Stefhany

TELLEZ
HERNANDEZ
Sapphire
Yoelka

SQUILLARI
Clara

PAEZ Olivia

GONZALEZ
Isidora

DEPAUX
Amanda

CESPEDES
SANDI Abigail

AGUILAR
LEDEZMA
Ariana

AREVALO Eva
Maria

PATINO Ashlee
Mariana

AMENCANG 08 G AL A BT )

@)

D A E Ded.
29.350 (3)

13.900
9.60 430 7.450 8.100 0.10

26.250

11.700
710 4.60 7.000 7.550

14.800

4.400
1.60 2.80 5.000 5.400

(11)

(46)

12,700 (48)

2.900
1.40 1.50 4.900 4.900

24.600

11.500
7.00 4.50 6.800 6.400 0.10

(16)

23.750

10.300
6.30 4.00 6.650 6.850 0.05

21.350

7.900
4.80 3.10 6.600 6.850

(21)

(31)

19.500

8.300
4.90 3.40 6.100 5.400 0.30

(36)

77 SPIETH

2.600
1.90 0.70

11.400
7.00 4.40

1.700
1.30 0.40

9.300
6.10 3.20

7.500
5.30 2.20

7.100
3.60 3.50

IO,

e

3
3
e G

o \!
A E Ded. D A E Ded.
. 25.800 (7)
11.500
S1300 7,400 6.900
11.700 (47) 11.250 (48)
2.700
4.800 4900 060 || 2790 4650 3950 0.0
25.950 (11) -
7.400 7.150
11.550 (48) 13.750  (46)
3.700
5.000 4.850 Lol 4750 5300
22.300 (1) -
7.000 6500 0.50
. 23.000 (20)
9.300
60300, 6550 7150
20.550 (30) 23.150 (18)
6.400 6700 0.05 | 2190 5900 7.150
: : 05 1670 2.40 & :
19.500 (33) 19.200 (34)
7.200
6700 5900 020 |, 729 6200 5.800
- 23.050 (19)
9.100
5 o000, 7150 6.800
F3 - Curven

D

10.500
7.70 2.80

2.400
1.60 0.80

9.600
6.60 3.00

1.400
1.10 0.30

8.800
5.80 3.00

5.800
4.40 1.40

6.300
4.20 2.10

|@- Score
A E Ded.
25.850 (6)

55.200
7.500 7.850

52.050
12.717 (46)

50.467
5.667 4.950 0.30
23.950 (14)

49.900
7.100 7.250
10.500 (48)

48.500
4.850 4.250

46.900
22.100 (20)

45.1
7.000 6.650 0.35 5.100

43.700
18.800 (36)

42.550
6.700 6.300
18.600 (37)

39.950
6.250 6.050

38.700

23.050

19.500
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EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
General Individual JUE 6 JUN ORO USA DE LA ROSA Natalie
Individual All-Around THU JUN 6 GOLD
PLATA USA CHONG lIsabella
SILVER
BRONCE CAN VETRICEAN Kate
BRONZE

7 SPIETH o™



02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil (Equipos)

e

Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia Ritmica - Guatemala 2024
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Place |Country|Team O et 1! |2 Score
D | E [Ded. [sSum| D | E |[Ded. [Sum | D | E [Ded. [sSum| D | E | Ded. | sum
USA 89.200 (1) 90.850 (1) 56.300 (10) 56.800 (4) 293.150
1. | EE [1DELAROSA Natalie (2010) 14.100(15.950[ 0.000 |30.050|14.100[16.450 0.000 |30.550]13.400]16.300 0.000 [29.700|12.800]15.900[ 0.000 [28.700| 119.000
" | Usa [2- CHONG Isabella (2009) 13.800|16.000 | 0.000 |29.800|14.200 [ 16.500| 0.000 |30.700 | 10.400 | 13.700 | 0.300 |23.800 |13.000|15.100 0.000 |28.100| 112.400
3. KIM Dawn (2010) . . . - |13.200(16.400| 0.000 |29.600(11.900|14.700| 0.000 |26.600| - . . - | 56.200
4. LIU Alicia (0) 13.900|15.550 | 0.100 [29.350| - - - - - - - - | 10.500 | 15.350 | 0.000 | 25.850 | 55.200
BRA 82.900 (3) 83.250 (2) 78.900 (2) 26.300 (10) 271.350
> | BEd |1 Alvaz Fernanda (2009) 13.800(15.050[ 0.000 |28.850|12.200[15.450] 0.000 |27.650|12.400]15.300 0.000 [27.700|11.600]14.750[ 0.050 [26.300| 110.500
* | BrA [2- MOURAO Sarah (2010) 12.400 (15.400 | 0.000 |27.800|13.600 |16.050 | 0.000 |29.650|11.200|14.200 | 0.000 |25.400| 10.700 | 14.500 | 0.050 |25.150 | 108.000
3. CUNHA Gabriela (2009) 11.700|14.550 | 0.000 |26.250| - - - - |11.500|14.300| 0.000 (25.800| - - - - | 52.050
4. POPOATZKI Stefhany (2009) . . - - [11.400|14.550| 0.000 [25.950| - . - - | 9.600 | 14.350| 0.000 |23.950 | 49.900
CAN 54.000 (9) 81.550 (4) 81.700 (1) 51.350 (7) 268.600
L

3. il 1. VETRICEAN Kate (2010) 13.600{15.400] 0.000 [29.000(12.400[15.600] 0.000 |28.000[11.600]15.650] 0.000 [27.250(11.500{14.900] 0.000 [26.400| 110.650
CAN 2. ALEMAM Jana (2009) 11.600 (13.450 | 0.050 |25.000|11.700 |15.150 | 0.100 |26.750|12.500|14.900 | 0.000 |27.400|10.600 | 13.950 | 0.000 |24.550 | 103.700
3. CAO Eva (2010) 12.100 | 13.150 | 0.400 | 24.850 [11.500|15.300| 0.000 |26.800|12.100|14.950| 0.000 |27.050 | 10.400|14.550| 0.000 |24.950 | 103.650
MEX 83.550 (2) 82.750 (3) 25.150 (14) 76.350 (1) 267.800
4 | W=l [T GAUNDO ALVAREZ Constanza (2009) [13.500[15.150] 0.000 [28.650|13.600]15.600] 0.000 |29.200|11.500]13.650] 0.000 25.150|10.70014.600] 0.000 [25.300| 108.300
" | MEx |2- ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa (2010) ~ [12.900|15.500| 0.000 |28.400|12.300|15.750 | 0.000 |28.050| 10.700 | 13.850 | 0.300 |24.250 [10.80014.500| 0.050 |25.250| 105.950
3. DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa (0) ~ |12.600{13.900 | 0.000 |26.500|11.300 | 14.200| 0.000 {25.500| - . . - |10.900(14.900| 0.000 |25.800( 77.800
4. AREVALO Eva Maria (2009) - - - - - - - - | 9.100 | 13.950 | 0.000 |23.050| - - - - | 23.050
VEN 52.650 (10) 70.650 (5) 71.650 (3) 47.200 (8) 242.150
5. | B 1T DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ jimena (2009) |13.300] 14.950] 0.000 |28.250|11.200] 14.350] 0.000 |25.550 | 10.80014.400] 0.000 |25.200| 11.700|14.250] 0.050 |25.900| 104.900
VEN 2. CARABALLO DELGADO Luciana (2009) |10.100|14.300| 0.000 |24.400 | 9.200 |14.100| 0.000 |23.300 | 8.500 |14.350| 0.000 |22.850 7.500 |12.850 | 0.000 |20.350 | 90.900
3. ARIAS TEJERAS Thaycaramaloa (2009) | 8.400 | 11.000 | 0.400 | 19.000 | 7.800 [14.000| 0.000 |21.800 | 9.000 |14.600| 0.000 |23.600| 7.800 |13.500| 0.000 |21.300| 85.700
CHI 72.450 (4) 67.300 (7) 69.200 (4) 23.950 (11) 232.900
6 B [T ORTIZ Constanza (2009) 9.800 [13.450] 0.300 [22.950( 9.300 |13.450[ 0.000 [22.750| 9.500 [14.500] 0.000 [24.00010.100]13.850] 0.000 [23.950| 93.650
" | chi [2 RICH Laura (2009) 11.300|14.450 | 0.000 |25.750| 9.700 (14.300| 0.000 |24.000 | 8.000 |14.050| 0.000 |22.050| 6.100 |12.950 [ 0.000 | 19.050 | 90.850
3. GONZALEZ Isidora (2010) - - - - | 7.500 {13.100| 0.050 |20.550| 9.100 |14.050| 0.000 |23.150| - - - - | 43.700
4. DEPAUX Amanda (2009) 10.300|13.500 | 0.050 [23.750| - - - - - - : - | 5.800 | 13.000 | 0.000 |18.800 | 42.550
F3-Curven /M%MM?LD

77 SPIETH




PTTIRR

2 L s
£ & LT Y
d % H 5 ﬁ. n"2y l‘==
FH
2024 i g, @)
s cirica ] 5"';_% “5‘;‘? ;g’? "
108 Granss SR

Place |Country|Team O ® 1 ? |@- Score

D | E |[Ded.[Sum| D | E |[Ded. [Sum| D | E [Ded. [Sum | D | E [ Ded.| Sum

ARG 48.100 (11) 68.650 (6) 45.100 (12) 69.300 (2) 231.150

7 | wmm |1 BUSTOS Livia (2009) 10.900(13.050] 0.450 |23.500| 9.800 [13.550( 0.000 [23.350| 8.400 | 12.800 [ 0.000 | 21.200 | 8.900 [13.650] 0.000 [22.550| 90.600
" | ARG |2 CEBALLOS Emma (2010) 9.600 |11.400 | 0.300 |20.700 | 9.500 [13.500| 0.000 |23.000| 8.400 13.700| 0.000 |22.100|10.800|13.900 | 0.050 |24.650| 90.450
3. SQUILLARI Clara (2010) 11.500 (13.200 | 0.100 |24.600| 9.300 |13.500( 0.500 22.300| - - - - - - - - | 46.900

4. PAEZ Olivia (2010) - - . - . - - - | 9.300 [13.700| 0.000 |23.000| 8.800 |13.650| 0.350 |22.100| 45.100

coL 45.900 (12) 67.050 (8) 67.600 (5) 45.150 (9) 225.700

g. | mmm L VILLARREAL juliana (2009) 10.400(13.600[ 0.000 |24.000| 8.500 [13.950[ 0.000 [22.450(10.000]14.350[ 0.000 [24.350| 9.000 [13.150] 0.000 [22.150| 92.950
* | coL [?- CORREA Sara (2009) 9.400 [12.500| 0.000 |21.900| 7.800 [13.500| 0.000 |21.300| 7.600 (11.900 | 0.000 |19.500| 4.600 | 9.850 | 0.300 |14.150 | 76.850
3. VARGAS Emiliana (2009) - - - - | 9.600 [13.700| 0.000 |23.300| 9.900 |13.850| 0.000 |23.750| 9.600 |13.400 0.000 |23.000| 70.050

4. PATINO Ashlee Mariana (2009) 8.300 [11.500 | 0.300 | 19.500 | - - - - - - - - - - - - | 19.500

BOL 72.250 (5) 65.100 (9) 63.800 (6) 20.150 (14) 221.300

9. | ™™= [1 EGUEZ RUILOWA Sofia (2010) 11.700(14.250] 0.000 [25.950| 7.700 [14.150] 0.000 [21.850| 9.000 [12.350[ 0.000 [21.350 7.400 [12.750] 0.000 [20.150| 89.300
BOL  [2. PEREYRA SPIEGEL Ines (2010) 10.700 13.250 | 0.050 |23.900| 8.600 |13.600 | 0.050 |22.150| 7.900 |13.150 0.000 [21.050| 5.600 |13.350 | 0.000 |18.950 | 86.050

3. SCHOCK GUTIERREZ Mel (2010) 9.200 [13.200] 0.000 |22.400| 7.200 [13.900| 0.000 |21.100| 8.200 |13.200| 0.000 |21.400| 7.200 | 12.300 | 0.000 |19.500 | 84.400

cuB 43.000 (13) 40.100 (13) 60.750 (7) 63.650 (3) 207.500

10. E 1. AMAYA TOMACEN Maria Carla (2009) | 9.900 |12.800( 0.100 (22.600| 7.100 |13.300| 0.000 (20.400| 6.700 |12.900| 0.000 (19.600| 6.700 |12.750| 0.000 (19.450| 82.050
CUB |2, GODALES BORJA Lizabeth Milay (2010) | 9.700 |11.000| 0.300 |20.400( 6.500 | 10.000 | 0.000 | 16.500 | 8.600 |13.500| 0.000 (22.100| 8.700 |13.700| 0.000 (22.400| 81.400

3. PACHECO MENENDEZ Alys (2010) 6.600 | 10.800 | 0.300 [17.100 | 7.300 |12.400| 0.000 (19.700| 6.600 |12.500| 0.050 |19.050| 8.300 |13.500| 0.000 (21.800| 77.650

CRC 67.800 (6) 59.150 (10) 59.600 (8) 20.200 (13) 206.750

11. | == |1. BALTODANO ORTIZ Maria Alexa (2009) | 10.200(13.650 | 0.000 |23.850| 6.500 |12.100| 0.000 |18.600 8.600 |12.800 0.000 |21.400| 7.400 |12.800| 0.000 |20.200| 84.050
"| CRc |2 ALVAREZ AREVALO Galilea (2009) 9.000 |13.600( 0.000 (22.600| 7.600 |13.450 0.000 |21.050| 6.800 |12.200( 0.000 (19.000| 5.700 |11.550 | 0.000 | 17.250 | 79.900
3. CESPEDES SANDI Abigail (2010) 7.900 |13.450| 0.000 (21.350| - - - - - - - - 6.300 | 12.300 | 0.000 |18.600| 39.950

4. AGUILAR LEDEZMA Ariana (2010) - - - - | 7.100 [12.600] 0.200 |19.500| 7.200 |12.000| 0.000 |19.200| - - - - 38.700

ECU 57.150 (8) 20.800 (14) 57.150 (9) 55.600 (5) 190.700

12. | ™ 177CERNA Ana Maria (2009) 7.200 |10.550| 0.600 (17.150| 7.600 |13.500| 0.300 (20.800| 9.000 |14.450| 0.000 |23.450 7.500 |13.350| 0.000 (20.850| 82.250
ECU  |2. MENDOZA Valentina (2009) 9.300 |12.150 0.000 (21.450| 5.900 | 9.450 | 0.000 |15.350 | 6.000 |12.200( 0.000 |18.200| 6.200 |11.800| 0.000 |18.000| 73.000

3. LOZA Alba (2010) 7.000 |11.550| 0.000 |18.550( 5.000 | 10.450 | 0.000 |15.450 | 4.900 |10.600| 0.000 |15.500 | 4.900 |11.850| 0.000 [16.750| 66.250

PAR 37.300 (14) 58.150 (11) 38.300 (13) 54.050 (6) 187.800

13. EmmN 1. DE CONTO LENZ Ana Carolina (2010) | 7.600 |13.200( 0.000 (20.800| 8.000 |13.700| 0.000 (21.700| 7.400 (13.600| 0.000 |21.000| 7.200 |13.400( 0.400 |20.200( 83.700
PAR |2. ARRUA ARCE Camila Alexandra (2009) | 7.000 | 9.650 | 0.350 [ 16.300 ( 6.000 (11.950( 0.000 (17.950( 6.300 |11.000| 0.000 |17.300| 5.300 |11.500( 0.500 (16.300( 67.850
3. NUNEZ ARIAZ Melany Abigail (2010) 6.600 |10.200( 0.300 (16.500| 5.200 |13.300| 0.000 (18.500| 4.100 | 7.700 | 0.050 | 11.750 | 5.000 |12.550| 0.000 (17.550| 64.300
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Place |Country|Team Score
D | E |[Ded.[Sum| D | E |[Ded. [Sum| D | E [Ded. [Sum | D | E [ Ded.| Sum

GUA 59.500 (7) 53.000 (12) 51.500 (11) 21.250 (12) 185.250
14. | " |17VELASQUEZ GODINEZ Luisa (2009) | 9.300 |12.500] 0.000 | 21.800| 6.400 |12.900] 0.000 |19.300| 7.100 |13.400] 0.000 |20.500| 8.500 |12.750] 0.000 |21.250| 82.850
GUA  |2. SOSA CALDERON Zoe Fernanda (2010) | 8.000 |11.550| 0.300 |19.250 5.000 (11.550| 0.000 |16.550| 6.200 |10.050| 0.000 |16.250| 2.400 |11.050 | 0.000 |13.450 | 65.500
3. NORIEGA MEJIAS Maria Jose (2009) | 6.000 |12.450 | 0.000 |18.450| 5.000 [12.150| 0.000 |17.150 | 4.600 |10.150| 0.000 |14.750| 3.000 | 9.600 | 0.000 | 12.600 | 62.950

Elksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA
EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Equipos RGI JUE 6 JUN ORO USA DE LA ROSA Natalie
Team RGI THU JUN 6 GOLD CHONG Isabella
KIM Dawn
LIU Alicia
PLATA BRA ALVAZ Fernanda
SILVER MOURAO Sarah

CUNHA Gabiriela
POPOATZKI Stefhany

BRONCE CAN VETRICEAN Kate
BRONZE ALEMAN Jana
CAO Eva
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Finales por Aparato categoria 13 Afos y Juvenil Aro

Start: 2024/06/07 09:00

Start
09:00

09:03

09:06

09:09

09:12

09:15

09:18

09:21

09:24

09:27

09:30

09:33

09:36

09:39

09:42

09:45

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

Country
=l MEX

= UsA
BE ysa
m=x VEN
k=4 BRA
k54 BRA
m COL
i+ CAN
I+j caN
W=l MEX
= ARG
b+l MEX
E=x VEN
k54 BRA
mim ECU

= USA

End: 2024/06/07 09:48

Name

DELGADO DAVILA Marijose
DE LA ROSA Natalie

WEBER Josephine
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
Vieira Beatriz

MOURAO Sarah

CASTRO Dhanna

VETRICEAN Kate

YEVZLIN Lillian

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
NERI Catalina

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza
PARRA ASUAJE Ambar Camila
Alvaz Fernanda

SIGCHO SANCHEZ Valentina

CHONG Isabella
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Category
13 afos Hoop Final R1

Juvenil Hoop Final R1
13 afios Hoop Final R1
Juvenil Hoop Final R1
13 afos Hoop Final R1
Juvenil Hoop Final R1
13 afios Hoop Final R1
Juvenil Hoop Final R1
13 afos Hoop Final R1
Juvenil Hoop Final R1
13 afios Hoop Final R1
Juvenil Hoop Final R1
13 afos Hoop Final R1
Juvenil Hoop Final R1
13 afios Hoop Final R1

Juvenil Hoop Final R1
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Panel

1
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparato categoria 13 Afos y Juvenil Aro
Start: 2024/06/07 09:00

Panel 1 Panel 2

13 afos Hoop Final @ Juvenil Hoop Final @

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela POR DB1 HUNT Caroline E USA
DB2 JOUKOVA Svetlana i+ CAN DB2 ARENDASOVA Daniela f+f CAN
DAl JUARA ROSELL Cecilia = cus DAl BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen m ARG
DA2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG DA2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma H MEX
Al YAKHIMOVICH Catherine E USA Al BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
A2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia Bl VEX A2 PALITOT Leonardo ES3 BRA
A3 VONASTERIOS MOSQUERAYUImara - g N A3 SALCEDO Julian  COL
Ad CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela Alejandra [ CHI Ad VOLYNETS Elena = PUR
El AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina El AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina BRA
E2 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria E2 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria @ GUA
E3 ARCOS Fabiola E3 ARCOS Fabiola Bl PER
E4 MIJANGO Ada E4 MIJANGO Ada = ESA
Linel  ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia L CHI Line 1
Line 2 Line2  JUSTINIANO BUSTOS Julia Veronica g BOL
Timel LEDEZMA Kerlin mmm CRC Time 2 BUITRAGO Estefani mmm COL
Main
referee
Assistent

IWlfpons?
SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia ~ PAGU

Piksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil Hoop Final

Rank Country Name/Club

B=
1 == CHONG Isabella
USA
2 il ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
MEX
3 E MOURAO Sarah
BRA
4 \E‘ DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
=
5. == DE LA ROSA Natalie
USA
6 E Alvaz Fernanda
BRA
7. M VETRICEAN Kate
CAN
8 |\i/|g< GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

Printed 07.06.2024 17:54:58
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D A E
29.150 (1)

7.750 7.800

13.600
9.30 4.30

29.100 (2)

13.900

8.90 5.00 7.500 7.700

28.850 (3)
7.700 7.950
28.350 (4)
7.500 7.650

13.200
8.80 4.40

13.200
9.00 4.20

28.100 (5

12.300

8.70 3.60 8.000 7.850

28.000 (o)
7.750 7.550
27.250 (7)
7.300 7.650

12.700
7.70 5.00

12.300
8.00 4.30
26.450 (8)

12.100

7560 4.50 7.250 7.100

Ded.

-0.05

Page 1

Score

29.150

29.100

28.850

28.350

28.100

28.000

27.250

26.450
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EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual VIE 7 JUN ORO USA CHONG Isabella
O FRIJUN 7 GOLD
PLATA MEX ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
SILVER
BRONCE BRA MOURAO Sarah
BRONZE
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Finales por Aparato categoria 13 Afos y Juvenil Pelota

Start: 2024/06/07 09:55

Start
09:55

09:58

10:01

10:04

10:07

10:10

10:13

10:16

10:19

10:22

10:25

10:28

10:31

10:34

10:37

10:40

#
1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

Country
ARG

W=l MEX
b=l MEX
LS4 BRA
E=x VEN
= UsA
i+j caN
i+ CAN
e ESA
= UsA
k=4 BRA
b+l MEX
E= ysa
I+l CAN
B CHI

LS4 BRA

End: 2024/06/07 10:43

Name

NERI Catalina

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa
DELGADO DAVILA Marijose
Alvaz Fernanda

PARRA ASUAJE Ambar Camila
DE LA ROSA Natalie

LU Gillian

VETRICEAN Kate

MONTES Ivanna

CHONG Isabella

DE CARVALHO Anna Julia
GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza
WEBER Josephine

CAO Eva

DIAZ Julieta

MOURAO Sarah

77 SPIETH

Category
13 afios Ball Final R1

Juvenil Ball Final R1
13 afios Ball Final R1
Juvenil Ball Final R1
13 afios Ball Final R1
Juvenil Ball Final R1
13 afios Ball Final R1
Juvenil Ball Final R1
13 afios Ball Final R1
Juvenil Ball Final R1
13 afios Ball Final R1
Juvenil Ball Final R1
13 afios Ball Final R1
Juvenil Ball Final R1
13 afios Ball Final R1

Juvenil Ball Final R1
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparato categoria 13 Afos y Juvenil Pelota
Start: 2024/06/07 09:55

Panel 1
13 afios Ball Final E

Panel 2

Juvenil Ball Final [ @]

Name Country Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela Bl POR DB1 HUNT Caroline E= ysa
DB2 ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia B CHI DB2 BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen = ARG
DAl JUARA ROSELL Cecilia E CuB DAl PALITOT Leonardo @ BRA
DA2 SALINAS MENDEZ Emma M MEX DA2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
Al SALCEDO Julian = COL Al RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia igl MEX
A2 JOUKOVA Svetlana I+j caN A2 BUITRAGO Estefani mm= COL
A3 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana = ARG A3 /Ef\eT:rﬁergo MARTINEZ Pamela B CHI
A4 YAKHIMOVICH Catherine % USA A4 ARENDASOVA Daniela Iﬂ CAN
E1 mngcécSi'erERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara E1 mgrl\;égzgmos MOSQUERA Yulmara = VEN
E2 HASSE Ana Claudia E2 HASSE Ana Claudia BRA
E3 VOLYNETS Elena E3 VOLYNETS Elena E PUR
E4 MENDEZ Allan E4 MENDEZ Allan el GUA
Linel  MIANGO Ada = ESA Line 1
Line 2 Line2  ARCOS Fabiola Bl PER
Time 1 ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina =i BOL Time 2 LEDEZMA Kerlin = CRC
Main
referee
Assistent

Wl
SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

Blksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil Ball Final

Rank Country Name/Club

s
1 |——
USA
=
2. =
USA

5.

. I
MEX

.M
CAN

. I
CAN

g kSiS © 2024 http://rgform.eu

DE LA ROSA Natalie

CHONG Isabella

Alvaz Fernanda

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

MOURAO Sarah

ABRAHAM HABIB Ana Luisa

CAO Eva

VETRICEAN Kate

Printed 07.06.2024 19:13:54
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Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

F3-Curven
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D A E

32,100 (1)

15.600
10.00 5.60 8.250 8.250
29.300 (2)

14.400
9.60 4.80 7.650 7.250
28.550 (3)

13.200
8.00 5.20 7.450 7.900
28.250 (4)

13.100
850 4.60 7.700 7.450
28.100 (5)

12.600
7.40 5.20 7.850 7.650
27.150 (6)

11.900
770 4.20 7.750 7.500
26.750 (7)

11.900
770 4.20 7.600 7.300
25.750 (8)

11.600
770 3.90 7.150 7.000

Ded.

-0.05

Wlyure?

Page 1

Score

32.100

29.300

28.550

28.250

28.100

27.150

26.750

25.750
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EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual VIE 7 JUN ORO USA DE LA ROSA Natalie
° FRIJUN 7 GOLD
PLATA USA CHONG Isabella
SILVER
BRONCE BRA ALVAZ Fernanda
BRONZE
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales por Aparatos categoria Juvenil Mazas
Start: 2024/06/08 09:50 End: 2024/06/08 10:14

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score
0950 1.  JeIMEX  GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza Juvenil Clubs Final R1 1 1
09:53 2. k4 BRA Alvaz Fernanda Juvenil Clubs Final R1 ” 1
09:56 3. EEUSA  KIM Dawn Juvenil Clubs Final R1 |1 1
09:59 4.  ESJBRA  CUNHA Gabriela Juvenil Clubs Final R1 1 1
1002 5. [J#CAN  ALEMAM Jana Juvenil Clubs Final R1 1 1
10:05 6. [« CAN  VETRICEAN Kate Juvenil Clubs Final R1 |1 1
10:08 7. mmVEN  DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena Juvenil Clubs Final R1 |1 1
10:11 8.  HEyUSA  DE LA ROSA Natalie Juvenil Clubs Final R1 1 1

7 SPIETH 25
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparatos categoria Juvenil Mazas

Start: 2024/06/08 09:50

Juvenil Clubs Final

Panel 1

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline E= ysa
DB2 PALITOT Leonardo BRA
DAl BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria mmm CRC
DA2 BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen === ARG
Al SALINAS MENDEZ Emma Bl MEX
A2 MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara Mercedes B VEN
A3 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia B=cuB
Ad CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela Alejandra B CHI
El ARENDASOVA Daniela AN
E2 SALCEDO Julian mmm COL
E3 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria Lol GUA
E4 ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina i BOL
Linel  MIANGO Ada e ESA
Line2  ARCOS Fabiola B:ll PER
Time  LEDEZMA Kerlin = CRC
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia

PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

Elksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Panel 2

Name
DB1

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

Ad

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time

(lgpone?



Sior (%

IO,

) PAAMBNCAND 08 a4 %

3
3
e G

G1ON,
et o

FEDE,
* Ry,

=

%
H
®

&
o v
AemaLh.

dragiiynnd
(1] T}

[ 11 1 1]
s Iy,
N’

Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil Clubs Final

Rank Country Name/Club

1. ]
USA
, k=
BRA
.
CAN
BE=
4. =
USA
5 |
VEN
. k=
BRA
.
MEX
. I
CAN

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

KIM Dawn

Alvaz Fernanda

ALEMAM Jana

DE LA ROSA Natalie
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
CUNHA Gabriela

GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

VETRICEAN Kate

Printed 08.06.2024 18:26:11
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F3-Curven

A E
28.400 (1)
7.950 8.150

D

12.300
8.00 4.30

27.050 (2)

11.400

750 3.90 7.750 7.900

27.050 (2)
7.700 7.450
26.900 (4)

11.900
8.40 3.50

12.600
8.30 4.30

7.550 7.050 -

26.750 (5)

11.700

750 4.20 7.700 7.350

26.550 (6)
7.700 7.650
26.250 (7)
7.450 7.600

11.200
7.70 3.50

11.200
7.90 3.30
26.000 (8)

10.800

6.40 4.40 7.750 7.450

Ded.

Page 1

Score

28.400

27.050

27.050

26.900

26.750

26.550

26.250

26.000
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MEDALIST /| MEDALLISTA
EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual SAB 8 JUN ORO USA KIM Dawn
SAT JUN 8 GOLD
PLATA BRA ALVAZ Fernanda

SILVER

BRONCE CAN ALEMAN Jana

BRONZE
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

AMENCANG 08 G AL A BT )

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales por Aparatos categoria Juvenil Cinta

Start: 2024/06/08 10:15

Start
10:15

10:18

10:21

10:24

10:27

10:30

10:33

10:36

#

1.

2.

Country

il MEX
k54 BRA
LS4 BRA
= USA
€= UsA
mx VEN
ik MEX
i+ CAN

End: 2024/06/08 10:39

Name

DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa
MOURAO Sarah

Alvaz Fernanda

CHONG Isabella

DE LA ROSA Natalie
DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza

VETRICEAN Kate

77 SPIETH

Category
Juvenil Ribbon Final R1

Juvenil Ribbon Final R1
Juvenil Ribbon Final R1
Juvenil Ribbon Final R1
Juvenil Ribbon Final R1
Juvenil Ribbon Final R1
Juvenil Ribbon Final R1

Juvenil Ribbon Final R1

F3-Curven
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Panel
2

2

2

Score



WAGIONA
o O - ,;Z,..:\*—‘
N <& N " aﬂ\\‘“
: 7 AW P
H H 3| [
H . | N
g * * “‘
%**f > o he
et WAL %

Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales por Aparatos categoria Juvenil Cinta
Start: 2024/06/08 10:15

Panel 1 Panel 2
Juvenil Ribbon Final

Name Country Name Country
DB1 DB1 HUNT Caroline E= sa
DB2 DB2 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria = CRC
DAl DAl ARENDASOVA Daniela I+l can
DA2 DA2 BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen == ARG
Al Al RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia E MEX
A2 A2 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia = cuB
A3 A3 MONASTERIOS MOSQUERA Yulmara Mercedes E=n VEN
A4 A4 ECHEGARAY SAENZ Alda Patricia B CHI
El El GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina BRA
E2 E2 BUITRAGO Estefani = COL
E3 E3 ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina =i BOL
E4 E4 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria el GUA
Line 1 Linel  ARCOS Fabiola Bl PER
Line 2 Line2  MIJANGO Ada m ESA
Time Time PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
Main
referee
Assistent

1Wlfpone?
SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

Biksis o© 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil Ribbon Final

Rank Country Name/Club |@- Score
D A E Ded.
— 27.850 (1)
1. USA CHONG Isabella 3%%'82%0 7750 7.300 | - 27.850
i’i 27.350 (2)
2 GALINDO ALVAREZ Constanza 12.200 27.350
MEX 870 350 7950 7200 -
— 26.700 (3)
i 26.7
3. VEN DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena 7.;;;5_73%0 7700 7.300 | - 6.700
i"’i 26.550 (4)
4, VETRICEAN Kate 11.400 26.550
CAN 790 3.50 7-700 7.450 -
= 26.550 (4)
5. LEA DE LA ROSA Natalie 8.16%_3;’).(;0 7500 | 7.050 | -0.30 26.550
25.350 (6)
6. O MOURAO Sarah 10.400 25.350
BRA 6.80 3.60 7800 7.150 -
E 24.200 (7)
7. BRA Alvaz Fernanda 6}3%_1;320 7450 | 6.700 | -0.05 24.200
i’i B 22.600 (8)
8. DUENAS MARTIN Sarah Vanessa 9.100 22.600
MEX 580 330 /-250 6250 -

Wlprne?

o
g kSIS © 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 08.06.2024 19:06:13 Page 1
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EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Individual SAB 8 JUN ORO USA CHONG lIsabella
@ SAT JUN 8 GOLD
| PLATA MEX GALINDO ALVAREZ Contanza
SILVER
BRONCE VEN DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ Jimena
BRONZE
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TIE BREAK REPORT

APPARATUS TIE BREAK

[ ]

Rank Name NOC  TOTAL Apparatus
E-Score
2 ALVAZ Fernanda BRA 27,050 7,900
3 ALEMAN JANA CAN 27,050 7,450
Apparatus
Rank Name NOC TOTAL
E-Score
4 VETRICEAN Kate CAN 26,550 7,450
5 DE LA ROSA Natalie USA 26,550 7,050

Apparatus Finals

In case of a tie in points at any place on any apparatus in Apparatus Finals, the ranking will be
determined by the following criteria:

1. the gymnast with the highest E-score prevails
2. the gymnast with the highest A-scores prevails
3. the gymnast with the highest D-score prevails
If there is still a tie, the tie will not be broken
Finales de Aparatos

En caso de empate en puntos en cualquier lugar en cualquier aparato en las Finales de Aparatos,
la clasificacién se determinara segun los siguientes criterios:

1. Prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacion E mas alta.
2. prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacién A mas alta
3. prevalece la gimnasta con la puntuacién D mas alta

Si persiste el empate, no se rompera el empate.

7 SPIETH 25"
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria categoria Juvenil 5 Aros
Start: 2024/06/06 16:30 End: 2024/06/06 17:10

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

ARG
16:30 1. e ARG KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta, JOHANSEN Julieta, SUSO Julieta, Juvenil R1 SO 1
SAVOIA Maria

coL
16:35 2. == COL PATINO Ashlee, OSPINA Emilia, TORRES Susana, MENDOZA Maria, ~ Juvenil R1 5O 1
DIAZ Danna

VEN
16:40 3. = VEN CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, GONZALEZ Juvenil R1 5O 1
Joseana, HERNANDEZ Lismar

CAN
16:45 4. §+fl CAN GRIGORE Natalie, HING Angelica, MA Martina, PIMENOVSKY Emily,  Juvenil R1 5O 1
SENNIKOV Anastacia

CHI
16:50 5. B CHI AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Florencia, AVILA Juvenil R1 5O 1
Florencia, LOPEZ Sofia

BRA

16:55 6. ksd BRA NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, MIRANDA Luiza, Juvenil R1 50 1
PEREIRA Clara
USA

17:00 7. B UsA KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire, SULLIVAN  Juvenil R1 5O 1
Aurora, LEE Joy
MEX

17:05 8. Bl MEX  AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE Barbara, Juvenil R1 5O 1
LOZANO Mariela

7 SPIETH 25
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria categoria Juvenil 5 Aros
Start: 2024/06/06 16:30

Panel 1

Juvenil

Name Country
DB1 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
DB2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
DA1 HUNT Caroline = Usa
DA2 PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
Al TZANKOVA Polina IgICAN
A2 SALCEDO Julian mmm COL
A3 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria m=m CRC
Ad JUARA ROSELL Cecilia E CuB
El FERNANDEZ Ivonne = VEN
E2 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria ey GUA
E3 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia igl MEX
E4 GUTIERREZ POMPEU Ana Carollina BRA
Linel  JUSTINIANO BUSTOS Julia Veronica miam BOL
Line2  MIJANGO Ada == ESA
Time ZEGARRA VARGAS Nadya Katalina i BOL
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY
AVERSANI Marcia PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

Biksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Panel 2

Name
DB1

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil() 5 O

Rank Country Name/Club D A E Ded. Score
BRA 14.200
1. [ESJBRA  NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, MIRANDA Luiza, y 8.100 7.600 - 29.900
6.20 8.00
PEREIRA Clara
USA 13.500
2. BE ysaA  KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire, SULLIVAN ' 7.100  7.000 - 27.600
6.10 7.40
Aurora, LEE Joy
MEX 13.700
3. B MEX  AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE Barbara, y 7.300 6.450 - 27.450
. 6.40 7.30
LOZANO Mariela
coL 10.500
4. mmmCOL  PATINO Ashlee, OSPINA Emilia, TORRES Susana, MENDOZA Marfa, y 5.800 6.200 - 22.500
3.80 6.70
DIAZ Danna
CAN 10.100
5. ¥ CAN  GRIGORE Natalie, HING Angelica, MA Martina, PIMENOVSKY Emily, ' 6.650 4.400 0.60 20.550
. 4.10 6.00
SENNIKOV Anastasia
CHI 7.900
6. [am CHI AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Florencia, AVILA : 6.500 4.700 0.60 18.500
. : 2.90 5.00
Florencia, LOPEZ Sofia
VEN , 7.200
7. g VEN  CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, GONZALEZ : 5.500 4.150 - 16.850
. 3.00 4.20
Joseana, HERNANDEZ Lismar
ARG 6.400
8. == ARG  KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta, JOHANSEN Julieta, SUSO Julieta, : 4.550  3.000 - 13.950
) 2.90 3.50
SAVOIA Maria

o
g ks‘s © 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 07.06.2024 16:09:26 Page 1
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Clasificatoria Conjunto categoria Juvenil 5 Mazas
Start: 2024/06/07 12:30 End: 2024/06/07 13:10

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

CcoL
12:30 1. == COL PATINO Ashlee, TORRES Susana, GIRALDO Sara, MENDOZA Maria, Juvenil R2 5 ” 1
DIAZ Danna

BRA
12:35 2. k=4 BRA NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE julia, MARENDAZ PARRA Juvenil R2 5 ﬂ V 1
Giovana, PEREIRA Clara

CAN
12:40 3. i+J cCAN GRIGORE Natalie, BELOVA Sofie, HING Angelica, MA Martina, JuvenilR2 |B ” 1
SENNIKOV Anastasa

ARG
12:45 4. w ARG SOSA Agostina, KALAFA Alima, GONZALEZ Julieta, SUSO Julieta, Juvenil R2 5 ” 1
SAVOIA Maria

USA

12:50 5. &= ysA KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire, LEE Joy, JuvenilR2 | B Jk V 1
LEVIT Katerina
VEN

12:55 6. == VEN CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, GONZALEZ Juvenil R2 |5 ” 1
Joseana, VILLABONA Kamila

CHI

13:00 7. B CHI AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Florencia, AVILA Juvenil R2 5 ﬂ V 1
Florencia, LOPEZ Sofia
MEX

13:05 8. l:ll MEX  AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE Barbara, JuvenilR2 |§ ” 1
LOZANO Mariela
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Clasificatoria Conjunto categoria Juvenil 5 Mazas

Start: 2024/06/07 12:30

Panel 1

Juvenil 5]1]

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline &= ysa
DB2 JUARA ROSELL Cecilia = cuB
DAL SALVADOR Gabriela El POR
DA2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia M MEX
Al TZANKOVA Polina IgICAN
A2 FERNANDEZ Ivonne = VEN
A3 PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
Ad AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina BRA
El FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
E2 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria ey GUA
E3 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria E CRC
E4 SALCEDO Julian == COL
Linel  BUITRAGO Estefani == COL
Line2  LEDEZMA Kerlin == CRC
Time MENDEZ Allan ey GUA
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY

AVERSANI Marcia

PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia  PAGU

BPiksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Panel 2

Name
DB1

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time




Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil (Clasificatorio)

D —
“

>
TeMALR. &

511

Rank Country Name/Club D
MEX 13.000
1. B=l MEX  AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE Barbara, 5 40' 760
LOZANO Mariela ' '
BRA 13.300
2. [ESdBRA  NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, MARENDAZ PARRA '
. 5.50 7.80
Giovana, PEREIRA Clara
USA 13.000
3. EEuysa KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire, LEE Joy, ’
; 6.30 6.70
LEVIT Katerina
VEN , 8.600
4, = VEN CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, GONZALEZ 3 86 4.80
Joseana, VILLABONA Kamila ' '
CAN 8.400
5. [J*l CAN  GRIGORE Natalie, BELOVA Sofie, HING Angelica, MA Martina, 450 3.90
SENNIKQOV Anastacia ' '
CHI 7.100
6. [am CHI AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Florencia, AVILA '
. . 3.10 4.00
Florencia, LOPEZ Sofia
coL 7.000
7. mmmCOL PATINO Ashlee, TORRES Susana, GIRALDO Sara, MENDOZA Maria, A
3.30 3.70
DIAZ Danna
ARG 5.100
8. = ARG SOSA Agostina, KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta, SUSO Julieta, i
. 1.90 3.20
SAVOIA Maria
FJ-Curven

77 SPIETH
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A

7.750

7.800

7.600

6.250

5.750

6.650

5.650

4.850

AN\ TAS
R

6.950

6.450

6.250

4.700

4.650

4.500

2.700

3.250

Ded.

0.30

0.30

0.15

0.60

0.30

Page 1

Score

27.700

27.550

26.550

19.250

18.800

18.100

14.750

12.900
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club

sy BRA
1. NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, MIRANDA
BRA | uiza, MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana, PEREIRA Clara
g MEX
2. AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE
MEX Barbara, LOZANO Mariela
3. == KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire,
USA SULLIVAN Aurora, LEE Joy, LEVIT Katerina
jof CAN
4 GRIGORE Natalie, BELOVA Sofie, HING Angelica, MA
CAN  Martina, PIMENOVSKY Emily, SENNIKOV Anastacia
coL
5 B pATINO Ashlee, OSPINA Emilia, TORRES Susana, GIRALDO
COL  sara, MENDOZA Marfa, DIAZ Danna
B CHI
6 AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Florencia,
CHI AVILA Florencia, LOPEZ Sofia
VEN ]
7 E& CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana,
VEN GONZALEZ Joseana, VILLABONA Kamila, HERNANDEZ
Lismar
ARG
8 AE SOSA Agostina, KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta,

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

JOHANSEN Julieta, SUSO Julieta, SAVOIA Maria

Printed 07.06.2024 21:04:48
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50

29.900 (1)

D

14.200

6.20 8.00 8.100 7.600
27.450 (3)

13.700

6.40 7.30 7.300 6.450
27.600 (2)

13.500

6.10 7.40 7.100 7.000
20.550 (5

10.100

4.10 6.00 6.650 4.400
22.500 (9)

10.500

3.80 6.70 5.800 6.200
18.500 (6)

7.900

2.90 5.00 6.500 4.700

16.850 (7)

7.200

3.00 4.20 5.500 4.150

13.950 (8)

6.400

290 3.50 4.550 3.000

F3-Curven

E Ded.

-0.60

-0.60

D

13.300
5.50 7.80

13.000
5.40 7.60

13.000
6.30 6.70

8.400
4.50 3.90

7.000
3.30 3.70

7.100
3.10 4.00

8.600
3.80 4.80

5.100
1.90 3.20

511

27.550

E Ded.
(2)

7.800 6.450

27.700

1

7.750 6.950

26.550

7.600 6.250 -

18.800

(3)

(5)

5.750 4.650

14.750

5.650 2.700 -0.

18.100

6.650 4.500 -0.

19.250

6.250 4.700 -0.

12.900

7

(6)

(4)

(8)

4.850 3.250 -0.30

(Wlppne?

Page 1

Score

57.450

55.150

54.150

39.350

37.250

36.600

36.100

26.850
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MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA
EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Conjunto All-Around VIE 7 JUN ORO BRA NEVES Alice
Groups All-Around FRIJUN 7 GOLD CICHOVICZ Andriely
COLERE Julia

MIRANDA Luiza
MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana
PEREIRA Clara

PLATA MEX AREVALO Eva
SILVER CARRASCO Renata
NOVELOQO Jaydi

PONCE Barbara
LOZANO Mariela

BRONCE USA KULIYEV Sasha

BRONZE SEROBIAN Natalia
GLUKOVSKY Claire
SULLIVAN Aurora
LEE Joy

LEVIT Katerina

77 SPIETH T
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales Conjunto categoria Juvenil 5 Aros
Start: 2024/06/08 09:00 End: 2024/06/08 09:40

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score
CcoL

09:00 1. == COL PATINO Ashlee, OSPINA Emilia, TORRES Susana, Juvenil 5hoop Final R1 SO 1
MENDOZA Maria, DIAZ Danna
VEN

09:05 2. == VEN CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, Juvenil 5hoop Final R1 5O 1
GONZALEZ Joseana, HERNANDEZ Lismar

ARG
09:10 3. = ARG KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta, JOHANSEN Julieta, Juvenil 5hoop Final R1 5O 1
SUSO Julieta, SAVOIA Maria

CHI
09:15 4. B CHI AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Juvenil 5hoop Final R1 5O 1
Florencia, AVILA Florencia, LOPEZ Sofia

USA

09:20 5. = USA  KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire,  Juvenil 5hoop Final R1 5O 1
SULLIVAN Aurora, LEE Joy
MEX

09:25 6. b=l MEX AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, Juvenil 5hoop Final R1 SO 1
PONCE Barbara, LOZANO Mariela

CAN

09:30 7. [« CAN  GRIGORE Natalie, HING Angelica, MA Martina, Juvenil shoop Final R1 |5 ()| 1
PIMENOVSKY Emily, SENNIKOV Anastacia
BRA

09:35 8. k4 BRA NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, Juvenil 5hoop Final R1 5O 1
MIRANDA Luiza, PEREIRA Clara

7 SPIETH 25
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales Conjunto categoria Juvenil 5 Aros

Start: 2024/06/08 09:00

Panel 1

Juvenil 5hoop Final

Name Country
DB1 HUNT Caroline &= ysa
DB2 FERNANDEZ Ivonne = VEN
DAl TZANKOVA Polina [fICAN
DA2 AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina BRA
Al SALVADOR Gabriela POR
A2 SALCEDO Julian mmm COL
A3 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria m=m CRC
Ad RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia H MEX
El JUARA ROSELL Cecilia E CuB
E2 PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
E3 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria e GUA
E4 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
Linel  BONAMINO Maria Del Carmen == ARG
Line2  HASSE Ana Claudia BRA
Time SALINAS MENDEZ Emma Bl MEX
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY

AVERSANI Marcia

PAGU

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

Eiksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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Name
DB1

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil 5hoop Final

Rank Country Name/Club

. hsd
BRA
E=
2. =
USA
. M
CAN
.k
MEX
5 L
CHI
6 |
CcoL
7 |
VEN
8 —
ARG

g kSiS © 2024 http://rgform.eu

50

D E

BRA 30.300 (1)
NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, MIRANDA Luiza, PEREIRA Clara 14.400

6.40 8.00 8200 7.700
USA 28.400 (2)
KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire, SULLIVAN Aurora, LEE Joy 14.200

650 770 1150 7.050
CAN 24.700 (3)
GRIGORE Natalie, HING Angelica, MA Martina, PIMENOVSKY Emily, SENNIKOV Anastacia 11.800

5.00 6.80 6850 6.050
MEX 24.350 (4)
AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE Barbara, LOZANO Mariela 417%2;’050 7.000 5.450 -0.
CHI 21.800 (5)
AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Florencia, AVILA Florencia, LOPEZ 9.700
Sofia 3.70 6.00 6-900 5.200
coL 20.200 (6)
PATINO Ashlee, OSPINA Emilia, TORRES Susana, MENDOZA Maria, DIAZ Danna 8.700

4.00 470 6-400 5.400 -0.
VEN ) 18.350 (7)
CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, GONZALEZ Joseana, 9.300
HERNANDEZ Lismar 3.80 5.50 >>°0 4400
ARG 11.400 ()
KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta, JOHANSEN Julieta, SUSO Julieta, SAVOIA Maria 5.900

2,00 3.00 4150 1750

Ded.

-0.90

-0.40

Score

30.300

28.400

24.700

24.350

21.800

20.200

18.350

11.400

Wlppane?

Printed 08.06.2024 18:02:37
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MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA
EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA CON NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON NAME
Conjunto/Groups SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA NEVES Alice '
SATJUN 8 GOLD CICHOVICZ Andriely
COLERE Julia
5 O MIRANDA Julia
PEREIRA Clara
PLATA USA KULIYEV Sasha
SILVER SEROBIAN Natalia
GLUKOVSKY Claire
SULLIVAN Aurora
LEE Joy
BRONCE CAN GRIGORE Natalie
BRONZE HING Angelica
MA Martina

PIMENOVSKY Emily
SENNIKOV Anastasia

77 SPIETH T
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia
Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Finales Conjunto categoria Juvenil 5 Mazas
Start: 2024/06/08 11:10 End: 2024/06/08 11:50

Start # Country Name Category App Panel Score

VEN
11:10 1. = VEN CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, Juvenil 5cubs Final R1 |§ ” 1
GONZALEZ Joseana, VILLABONA Kamila

USA
11:15 2. E= ysa KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire,  Juvenil 5cubs Final R1 |§ ﬂ V 1
LEE Joy, LEVIT Katerina

CAN
11:20 3. i+J cCAN GRIGORE Natalie, BELOVA Sofie, HING Angelica, MA Juvenil 5cubs Final R1 |H ” 1
Martina, SENNIKOV Anastacia

ARG

11:25 4. === ARG KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta, SUSO Julieta, SAVOIA  Juvenil 5cubs Final R1 |5 ” 1
Maria
MEX

11:30 5. l:l MEX  AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE Juvenil 5cubs Final R1 |§ Jk V 1
Barbara, LOZANO Mariela
BRA

11:35 6. ESd BRA  NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, Juvenil 5cubs Final R1 |H ” 1
MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana, PEREIRA Clara

coL
11:40 7.  mmmCOL  PATINO Ashlee, TORRES Susana, GIRALDO Sara, Juvenil Scubs Final R1 |5 |1 1
MENDOZA Maria, DIAZ Danna

CHI

11:45 8. B CHI AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Juvenil 5cubs Final R1 |H ” 1
Florencia, AVILA Florencia, LOPEZ Sofia

7 SPIETH 25
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

Ciudad de Guatemala

Judges for Finales Conjunto categoria Juvenil 5 Mazas

Start: 2024/06/08 11:10

Panel 1

Juvenil 5cubs Final [5]1]

Name Country
DB1 TZANKOVA Polina IjICAN
DB2 FONTANELLA Nilda Viviana E ARG
DA1 HUNT Caroline EE Usa
DA2 AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina BRA
Al SALVADOR Gabriela POR
A2 RAMOS MENDEZ Claudia Bl MEX
A3 BRENES VILLARREAL Natalia Maria mmm CRC
Ad JUARA ROSELL Cecilia E CuB
El FERNANDEZ Ivonne B8 VEN
E2 ALMENGOR MAZARIEGOS Elsa Maria el GUA
E3 PARDO KALLENS Kerima Ximena B CHI
E4 SALCEDO Julian = COL
Linel  BUITRAGO Estefani = COL
Line2  MIJANGO Ada == ESA
Time CARRASCO MARTINEZ Pamela Alejandra B CHI
Main
referee
Assistent

SUPERIOR JURY

AVERSANI Marcia

ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia PAGU

Eiksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu
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PAGU

Panel 2

Name
DB1

Country

DB2

DAl

DA2

Al

A2

A3

A4

El

E2

E3

E4

Line 1

Line 2

Time
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Campeonato Panamericano y Torneo Panamericano de Gimnasia

Ritmica - Guatemala 2024

02.06.2024 - 09.06.2024 - Juvenil 5 Clubs Final

Rank Country Name/Club

. hsd
BRA
, e
MEX
E=
3. =
USA
P
CAN
CHI
6 |
CcoL
7 |
VEN
8 —
ARG

g kSiS © 2024 http://rgform.eu

BRA

NEVES Alice, CICHOVICZ Andriely, COLERE Julia, MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana, PEREIRA

Clara

MEX
AREVALO Eva, CARRASCO Renata, NOVELO Jaydi, PONCE Barbara, LOZANO Mariela

USA
KULIYEV Sasha, SEROBIAN Natalia, GLUKOVSKY Claire, LEE Joy, LEVIT Katerina

CAN
GRIGORE Natalie, BELOVA Sofie, HING Angelica, MA Martina, SENNIKOV Anastacia

CHI
AHUMADA Constanza, MENESES Karime, CUETO Florencia, AVILA Florencia, LOPEZ
Sofia

CoL
PATINO Ashlee, TORRES Susana, GIRALDO Sara, MENDOZA Maria, DIAZ Danna

VEN
CALLES Albany, AGUILLON Camila, RODRIGUEZ Fabiana, GONZALEZ Joseana,
VILLABONA Kamila

ARG
SOSA Agostina, KALAFA Alma, GONZALEZ Julieta, SUSO julieta, SAVOIA Maria

Printed 2024-06-08 12:45:55
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511

28.600 (1)

D

13.800
5.40 8.40

28.050 (2)

7.800 7.000

13.200
5560 7.60 7.800 7.050

27.600 (3)

13.300
6.10 7.20

23.200 (4)
6.300 5.500

7.550 6.750

11.400
5.00 6.40

20.850 (5)

9.100
3.80 5.30

18.750 (6)

7800 6500 4.750

2.60 5.20
17.750 (7)

7.300
3.60 3.70

15.150 (8)
5.300 4.150

6.050 4.400

5.700
2.40 3.30

6.500 5.300 -O.

Ded.

Page 1

Score

28.600

28.050

27.600

23.200

20.850

18.750

17.750

15.150

Wlhauns
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MEDALIST / MEDALLISTA
EVENTO FECHA MEDALLA  CON  NOMBRE
EVENT DATE MEDAL CON  NAME
Conjunto/Groups SAB 8 JUN ORO BRA  NEVESAlce
SATJUN 8 GoLD CICHOVICZ Andriely
COLERE Julia
5 MARENDAZ PARRA Giovana
PEREIRA Clara
PLATA MEX  AREVALO Eva
SILVER CARRASCO Renata
NOVELO Jaydi
PONCE Barbara
LOZANO Mariela
BRONCE USA  KULIYEV Sasha
BRONZE SEROBIAN Natalia

GLUKOVSKY Claire
LEE Joy
LEVIT Katerina
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